
Fördel Ston

stallions, geldings & mares. 3YO & older, earnings $16,151 - $37,685. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 7:20 AM Eastern /6:20 AM Central /4:20 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 STAVRE MAGGAN 2140-1 Trainer: Fredrik Fransson (7-0-3-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 6 0 0 1
Life 12 1 2 2 $41,8325, black mare, by Tekno Odin - Lome Embla - H.G.Balder Driver: Henrik Svensson (77-7-8-13, 9%)

27Dec25-4 Gävle ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:43.6 1:32.0 0:44.3 3:09.5 FIN 04.4 0:45.3 3:13.9 29.34 Fransson, F cc 1- Läckra Lizzie, 2- Lille Rose G.L., 3- Myllkärr Christina
14Sep25-1 Bjerke ft 1660/3 Vault Std 	 $4,217 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:43.3 2:32.4 7.44 Tjomsland, Ø cc

09Aug25-6 Östersund ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $64,603 0:44.6 1:28.6 0:41.7 0:43.1 3:04.6 FIN 0 2:32.4 24.94 Tjomsland, V CC 1- Hå Lerke, 2- M.P.Flora, 3- Guli Sanna
28Jul25-7 Östersund ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:43.8 1:27.9 0:43.4 0:43.5 3:06.4 FIN 40.8 0:43.7 3:07.2 9.66 Tjomsland, Ö cc 1- Hög Decibel, 2- Björgen, 3- Hertiginnan Stöen
09Jul25-5 Sörlandet ft 1680 Vault Std 1:56.1 FIN 3 0:43.1 1:56.3 5.90 Tjomsland, Ö – –

2 SKÅNEPÅGEN 2140-2 Trainer: Jan-Olov Persson (74-17-7-8, 23%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 9 0 1 3
Life 21 1 3 6 $26,8315, gelding, by Smedheim Solan - Fyken Loma - Lome Elden Driver: Erik von Essen (7-0-0-1, 0%)

26Jul25-1 Hagmyren ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:43.2 3:04.9 FIN 53.3 0:43.9 3:08.2 11.73 Björk, J cc 1- Silke Sjarmör, 2- Tekno Britta, 3- Sjö Terna
28Jun25-9 Oviken ft 2100/3 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:47.0 1:31.5 0:45.5 3:11.2 FIN 02.7 0:46.1 3:13.9 9.61 von Essen, E cc 1- Höstbo Marcus, 2- Spik Ternar, 3- Miriam
28Jun25-2 Oviken ft 2100/1 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:47.0 1:32.0 0:45.6 3:11.6 FIN 31.9 0:46.0 3:13.5 4.70 von Essen, E cc 1- Höstbo Marcus, 2- Spik Ternar, 3- Skånepågen
20Jun25-10 Hagmyren ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:45.0 1:29.6 0:43.6 0:44.5 3:10.5 FIN 40.5 0:44.2 3:11.0 20.07 Kihle, H cc 1- Lill Fredrik, 2- Optandsprinsen, 3- Vejmo Martin
20Jun25-5 Hagmyren ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:42.1 1:27.1 0:43.8 0:43.7 2:23.3 FIN 20.2 0:43.7 2:23.5 5.04 Djuse, M cc 1- Vejmo Martin, 2- Skånepågen, 3- Hällgårds Dagny

3 ALSAKER TYRA* (NO) 2140-3 Trainer: Olav Aune
2026 5 0 0 2 $1,875
2025 17 0 2 0 $4,885
Life 113 6 8 8 $46,65411, black mare, by Moe Svarten - Alsaker Bölla - Bokli Balder Driver: Jomar Blekkan

10Mar26-10 Orkla ft 2320/5 Vault Std 	 $3,454 2:31.9 FIN 6 0:44.5 2:32.4 70.08 Sjoner, A cc

01Mar26-4 Orkla ft 2300/4 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:44.3 2:32.4 36.08 Sjoner, A cc

16Feb26-5 Orkla ft 2320/1 Vault Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:45.1 2:32.4 10.96 Sjoner, A cc

01Feb26-1 Orkla ft 1720/1 Vault Std 	 $1,776 0:43.1 1:57.2 FIN 3 0:43.9 1:58.5 32.40 Sjoner, A cc 1- Skjegge Svarten, 3- Alsaker Tyra
16Jan26-9 Orkla ft 1720/4 Vault Std 	 $1,776 0:42.8 1:56.1 FIN 6 0:43.8 1:56.3 41.89 Sjoner, A cc 1- Skjegge Svarten

4 TANGEN JULIUS (NO) 2140-4 Trainer: Niclas Torstemo (11-4-3-0, 36%)
2026 4 1 2 0 $8,613
2025 10 2 2 2 $16,140
Life 20 4 5 2 $30,2996, black gelding, by Åsajerven - Tangen Vilja - Moe Odin Driver: Tomas Pettersson (51-4-11-3, 8%)

27Feb26-3 Bergsåker ft 2640/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:46.1 1:31.6 0:45.0 0:45.6 4:01.1 FIN 20 0:45.6 4:01.1 3.08 Djuse, M cc 1- Önnes Tekno, 2- Tangen Julius, 3- Ullabella
06Feb26-5 Romme ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:46.5 1:31.0 0:43.0 0:43.9 3:09.8 FIN 42.8 0:45.0 3:12.6 3.99 Djuse, M cc 1- Bazoo Can, 2- Silverpilen, 3- Ragnar W.
22Jan26-7 Bollnäs ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:44.2 1:29.7 0:44.5 0:44.6 2:26.4 FIN 1 0:44.6 2:26.4 1.51 Djuse, M cc 1- Tangen Julius, 2- Lill Tesla, 3- Finnskog Lizzie
08Jan26-1 Gävle ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:44.9 1:29.5 0:44.8 0:44.7 3:11.6 FIN 20.4 0:44.8 3:12.0 3.60 Djuse, M cc 1- Lille Rose G.L., 2- Tangen Julius, 3- Beryll
12Dec25-7 Bollnäs ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,845 0:44.6 1:30.1 0:43.9 0:44.6 3:11.2 FIN 20.3 0:44.7 3:11.5 9.57 Pettersson, T cc 1- Hulte Rebecca, 2- Tangen Julius, 3- Troll Rapp

5 KJEMPA RE 2140-5 Trainer: Fredrik Fransson (7-0-3-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 21 2 1 2 $27,219
Life 33 3 5 2 $53,3845, black mare, by Ängsborken - Kjempe Fina - Odins Kjempe Driver: Stefan Edin (30-3-1-4, 10%)

27Feb26-6 Bergsåker ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:43.1 1:28.3 0:44.6 0:44.2 2:25.1 FIN 03.8 0:45.4 2:28.9 7.42 Djuse, M cc 1- Sjö Kosa, 2- Glittra, 3- Guli Sanna
27Dec25-4 Gävle ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:43.6 1:32.0 0:44.3 3:09.5 FIN 84.3 0:45.3 3:13.8 17.13 Djuse, M cc 1- Läckra Lizzie, 2- Lille Rose G.L., 3- Myllkärr Christina
01Dec25-8 Romme ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:46.0 1:30.5 0:44.0 0:44.3 3:09.7 FIN 02.7 0:44.5 3:12.4 7.58 Djuse, M cc 1- Järvsö Karin, 2- Läckra Lizzie, 3- Myllkärr Christina
13Nov25-3 Gävle ft 2660/4 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:47.0 1:28.8 0:43.9 0:43.9 3:53.9 FIN 0 1:58.5 2.43 Pettersson, T cc 1- LanglandsBallerina, 2- Myllkärr Christina, 3- Bäcklös Tili
26Oct25-3 Umåker ft 2220/4 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:43.3 3:12.2 FIN 1 0:43.3 3:12.2 27.76 Söderholm, K cc 1- Kjempa Re, 2- Björgen, 3- Vrål Tyra

6 ZEVS 2140-6 Trainer: Niclas Torstemo (11-4-3-0, 36%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 10 2 0 1
Life 20 4 0 3 $23,2035, bay gelding, by Pydin - Indra Rej - Spikeld Driver: Ingvar Nyberg (11-2-1-2, 18%)

06Nov25-2 Gävle ft 2160/9 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:46.7 1:31.0 0:44.3 0:44.5 3:10.6 FIN 08.2 0:46.0 3:18.8 24.43 Forss, M cc 1- Hulte Madeleine, 2- Vejmo Kungen, 3- Troll Rapp
30Sep25-4 Hagmyren ft 2660/3 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:46.5 1:33.0 0:43.6 0:45.2 3:58.7 FIN 010.9 0:46.9 4:09.6 10.88 Nyberg, I cc 1- Franko M.R., 2- Hällgårds Dagny, 3- Hulte Madeleine
15Sep25-1 Dannero sl 2660/2 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:46.4 1:32.5 0:46.0 4:03.1 FIN 42.2 0:46.1 4:05.3 9.04 Nyberg, I cc 1- Kos Best, 2- Tåsjö Teddy, 3- Lill Alf
13Jul25-2 Hagmyren ft 2680/1 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:48.1 1:33.5 0:41.8 0:45.0 3:59.3 FIN 44.1 0:45.4 4:03.4 17.37 Pettersson, T cc 1- Emil A.Y., 2- Optandsprinsen, 3- Vete Tusan R.F.
24Jun25-5 Bergsåker ft 2640/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:45.1 1:31.5 0:43.4 0:44.9 3:57.2 FIN 42.2 0:45.3 3:59.4 7.61 Pettersson, T cc 1- Nordprins, 2- Söyset Norah, 3- Starkotter

7 SOL BRIS 2140-7 Trainer: Carl-Ivar Larsson (3-1-0-0, 33%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $807
2025 16 1 4 2 $13,566
Life 46 5 11 5 $43,1558, black mare, by Wik Stjernen - Solpärla - Moe Odin Driver: Tamara Skutnabb (19-2-4-2, 11%)

27Feb26-6 Bergsåker ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:43.1 1:28.3 0:44.6 0:44.2 2:25.1 FIN 41.5 0:44.7 2:26.6 7.51 Larsson, C cc 1- Sjö Kosa, 2- Glittra, 3- Guli Sanna
10Dec25-4 Bergsåker ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:45.1 1:30.4 0:44.9 0:44.2 3:11.2 FIN 51.8 0:44.7 3:13.0 44.99 Larsson, C cc 1- B.W.Birger, 2- Helia, 3- Olis M.K.
04Dec25-4 Östersund ft 2180/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:45.7 1:30.6 0:44.9 0:43.3 3:12.3 FIN 02.6 0:44.7 3:14.9 8.30 Larsson, C cc 1- Kruson, 2- Bonaldo, 3- Backes Fiona
04Nov25-5 Östersund ft 1660/2 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:44.3 1:28.9 0:45.3 0:44.7 2:26.6 FIN 20.1 0:44.2 2:26.7 4.82 Larsson, C cc 1- Lill Wilma, 2- Sol Bris, 3- Hallsta Lotta
10Oct25-7 Umåker ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:46.5 1:30.1 0:44.3 3:11.3 FIN 01.2 0:44.5 3:12.5 8.58 Larsson, C cc 1- Lokatt, 2- Vännfors Sessan, 3- Fia Med Knuff

8 NORBALDER* (NO) 2140-8 Trainer: Anne Dahlshaug
2026 4 1 1 0 $6,011
2025 22 2 3 5 $17,062
Life 49 4 12 9 $37,2859, bay brown gelding, by H.G.Balder - Reminora - Nordli Svarten Driver: Marcus Lilius (148-16-13-16, 11%)

06Mar26-8 Östersund ft 1640/2 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:44.7 1:27.9 0:41.7 0:42.6 2:21.5 FIN 20.3 0:43.2 2:21.8 13.88 Lilius, M CC 1- Skjegge Svarten, 2- Norbalder, 3- Brosjan
01Feb26-5 Orkla ft 1800/5 Auto Std 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN d 2:32.4 3.15 Ølstøren, B cc

24Jan26-7 Orkla ft 1800/6 Auto Std 	 $5,922 0:43.8 2:31.9 FIN 6 0:44.0 2:32.4 17.01 Dalen, D cc 1- Zander Solo, 2- Alm Nordstjernen, 3- Lynet Mcskaane
11Jan26-10 Östersund ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:44.3 1:29.3 0:44.8 0:44.6 3:11.1 FIN 1 0:44.2 3:11.1 3.99 Lilius, M cc 1- Bleke Best, 3- Optandsprinsen
27Dec25-2 Orkla ft 1800/2 Auto Std 	 $1,776 1:56.1 FIN 3 0:44.5 1:56.3 2.18 Dalen, D CC

9 VÄSKINGE INEZ 2140-9 Trainer: Nathalie Blom (15-0-2-1, 0%)
2026 4 0 0 0 $2,993
2025 2 0 0 0 $1,345
Life 63 4 9 3 $46,41711, bay brown mare, by Stjerne Faks - Väskinge Maya - Moe Odin Driver: Nathalie Blom (29-1-3-2, 3%)

22Feb26-6 Romme ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:44.0 1:27.5 0:40.7 0:42.6 2:19.8 FIN 43.2 0:43.6 2:23.0 66.75 Blom, N cc 1- Bazoo Can, 2- Pellpers Mårten, 3- Tryll
13Feb26-10 Bollnäs ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:42.4 1:27.5 0:44.1 0:43.5 3:06.3 FIN 52.9 0:44.2 3:09.2 30.41 Blom, N cc 1- LanglandsBallerina, 2- Nordprins, 3- Sjö Kosa
02Feb26-4 Bollnäs ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:45.8 1:31.0 0:43.6 0:44.6 3:10.9 FIN 40.7 0:44.7 3:11.6 31.08 Blom, N cc 1- Sjö Kosa, 2- B.W.Jackpot, 3- Slotts Tore
18Jan26-7 Gävle sl 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:42.5 1:28.8 0:43.6 0:44.2 2:24.9 FIN 52.2 0:44.8 2:27.1 68.01 Blom, N cc 1- Gargamel, 2- Stormyrans Lasse, 3- Vejmo Martin
27Dec25-4 Gävle ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:43.6 1:32.0 0:44.3 3:09.5 FIN 74.2 0:45.2 3:13.7 107.37 Blom, N cc 1- Läckra Lizzie, 2- Lille Rose G.L., 3- Myllkärr Christina

10 ORRGÅRNS TYCKO 2140-10 Trainer: Maria Gärdvall (5-0-1-1, 0%)
2026 5 0 1 1 $4,522
2025 15 1 0 3 $6,492
Life 45 2 9 6 $36,1786, black gelding, by Tekno Odin - Orrskruttan - Klack Jo Driver: Henrik Kihle (85-3-3-10, 4%)

04Mar26-8 Bergsåker sl 2640/9 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:43.7 1:28.6 0:44.4 0:44.5 3:55.3 FIN 72.6 0:45.0 3:57.9 50.43 Kihle, H cc 1- Pellpers Mårten, 2- Nordsjö Prinsen, 3- B.W.Jackpot
17Feb26-7 Östersund ft 2640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:43.7 1:31.2 0:44.0 0:44.8 3:56.8 FIN d 2:32.4 17.45 Edin, S cc 1- General Japp, 2- Olis M.K., 3- Alm Nordstjernen
03Feb26-2 Östersund ft 2180/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:48.1 1:34.1 0:44.1 0:44.6 3:14.5 FIN 22.4 0:45.1 3:16.9 8.89 Edin, S cc 1- General Japp, 2- Orrgårns Tycko, 3- Gullman
23Jan26-2 Östersund ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:46.9 1:32.2 0:42.7 0:44.0 3:11.9 FIN 32.4 0:45.0 3:14.3 32.62 Edin, S cc 1- Grisle Kongen G.L., 2- Nordsjö Prinsen, 3- Orrgårns Tycko
11Jan26-10 Östersund ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:44.3 1:29.3 0:44.8 0:44.6 3:11.1 FIN 43.3 0:45.0 3:14.4 25.89 Edin, S cc 1- Bleke Best, 3- Optandsprinsen

11 OSKAR* (NO) 2140-11 Trainer: Olav Aune
2026 1 0 0 0
2025 2 0 1 0
Life 37 4 7 5 $30,3678, black stallion, by Moe Svarten - Tekno Pila - Lome Elden Driver: Arve Sjoner

24Jan26-7 Orkla ft 1800/4 Auto Std 	 $5,922 0:43.8 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:44.3 2:32.4 30.35 Sjoner, A cc 1- Zander Solo, 2- Alm Nordstjernen, 3- Lynet Mcskaane
09Nov25-3 Orkla ft 1800 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:43.9 2:32.4 9.55 Sjoner, A – –
22Sep25-2 Orkla ft 1800 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:44.4 2:32.4 4.80 Sjoner, A – –
20Oct24-7 Orkla ft 2300/5 Auto Std 	 $1,897 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:45.0 1:58.5 2.87 Sjoner, A cc

14Oct24-7 Orkla ft 2300/1 Auto Std 	 $2,108 1:56.1 FIN 6 0:45.0 1:56.3 5.54 Sjoner, A cc

12 BLEKE BEST* (NO) 2140-12 Trainer: Noralf Braekken
2026 7 1 1 2 $9,335
2025 14 2 4 3 $10,241
Life 37 7 7 5 $30,4627, black gelding, by Ingbest - Bleke Huldra - Järvsöviking Driver: Noralf Braekken

10Mar26-10 Orkla ft 2300/3 Vault Std 	 $3,454 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:44.6 2:32.4 5.73 Brækken, N cc

28Feb26-7 Bjerke ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $12,337 0:45.0 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:45.8 2:32.4 40.52 Brækken, N CC 1- Remjahn
31Jan26-2 Färjestad ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:44.5 1:27.9 0:44.0 0:43.6 3:06.8 FIN 30.1 0:43.6 3:06.9 14.07 Braekken, N cc 1- Lex Even, 2- Bazoo Can, 3- Bleke Best
24Jan26-5 Orkla ft 2320/9 Vault Std 	 $4,935 0:44.3 1:57.2 FIN 4 0:44.0 1:58.5 8.39 Brækken, N cc 1- Sörstormen Ö.K., 3- R.M.G.Sommerfugl
16Jan26-8 Orkla ft 1800/2 Auto Std 	 $1,776 0:43.0 1:56.1 FIN 6 0:43.5 1:56.3 4.58 Brækken, N cc 1- General Japp, 2- Lynet Mcskaane
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V4-1
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 218 m
Home stretch width: 21,2 m
Back stretch width: 20,2 m
Meetings/year: 28

Thursday // March 19 // 2026ÖSTERSUND

1



Spårtrappa

3YO & older, earnings $16,151 - $48,452. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 7:42 AM Eastern /6:42 AM Central /4:42 AM Pacific

: 2640 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 OVE SCHERMER (NL) 2640-1 Trainer: Oscar Berglund (8-3-2-0, 38%)
2026 1 1 0 0 $5,383
2025 9 6 2 1 $13,439
Life 12 8 2 1 $19,4105, bay gelding, by Maharajah - Yske Schermer - Wired Pine Driver: Magnus A Djuse (260-63-39-33, 24%)

04Mar26-5 Bergsåker sl 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.8 1:17.4 0:36.7 0:37.9 2:42.5 FIN 1 0:37.9 2:42.5 1.24 Djuse, M cc 1- Ove Schermer, 2- At Full Speed, 3- Knock Out Simoni
21Dec25-5 Berlin ft 1900 Auto Std 0:36.0 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:36.0 2:32.4 1.80 van Rijn, J – – 1- Ove Schermer
06Nov25-5 Wolvega ft 2100 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:37.6 2:32.4 1.30 Bakker, R – –
22Oct25-2 Gelsenkirchenft 2000 Auto Std 0:37.6 1:57.2 FIN 1 0:37.6 1:58.5 1.30 van Rijn, J – – 1- Ove Schermer
05Oct25-1 H a m -ft 2200 Auto Std 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:37.7 1:56.3 1.60 van Rijn, J – –

2 SKILLING BANCO 2640-2 Trainer: Jan Ove Olsen (50-1-7-5, 2%)
2026 3 1 0 0 $6,783
2025 19 1 0 3 $10,455
Life 31 3 2 5 $24,9905, chestnut gelding, by Mosaique Face - Livi Mistress - Dream Vacation Driver: Jan Ove Olsen (34-1-7-3, 3%)

03Mar26-9 Solvalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:14.2 0:36.4 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 01.8 0:37.6 2:41.1 18.53 Olsen, J cc 1- Rania Zon, 2- Lion Silver, 3- Mogas Jeppe
19Feb26-3 Gävle ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.3 1:13.9 0:35.9 0:36.8 2:37.4 FIN 0 2:32.4 8.86 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Take Him Sober, 2- Mavericks Barbie, 3- Olivia Hazelaar
11Feb26-8 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.8 1:15.6 0:38.3 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 1 0:37.8 2:42.1 109.25 Olsen, J cc 1- Skilling Banco, 2- Monir Southwind, 3- Knock Out Simoni
28Sep25-8 Dannero ft 2160/9 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:40.0 1:16.8 0:38.0 2:42.6 FIN 71.8 0:38.0 2:44.4 16.71 Olsen, J cc 1- Sundancekid, 2- Urgent Beat, 3- Lavazza Dee
09Sep25-7 Romme ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:14.5 0:35.5 0:36.7 2:00.5 FIN 01.3 0:37.1 2:01.8 14.70 Kihle, H cc 1- Maverick Melody, 2- Rosi Tooma, 3- Emiral As

3 GRAND EAGLE 2640-3 Trainer: Henrik Svensson (44-3-5-3, 7%)
2026 5 0 0 0 $2,498
2025 15 1 2 1 $9,679
Life 36 2 5 4 $26,3366, bay gelding, by Bold Eagle - Todays Butterfly - Muscles Yankee Driver: Henrik Svensson (77-7-8-13, 9%)

27Feb26-2 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.6 1:17.3 0:37.2 0:38.4 2:44.4 FIN d 2:32.4 26.12 Ivarsson, J cc 1- Pete Baldwin, 2- Gordon Kronos, 3- Orlando Vox
17Feb26-4 Östersund ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:13.5 0:38.9 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 50.8 0:38.0 2:42.9 19.52 Svensson, H cc 1- Zeus Cal, 2- Weightlessness, 3- Birdie Num Num
03Feb26-9 Östersund ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:15.2 0:36.8 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 51.5 0:37.8 2:41.7 19.78 Svensson, H cc 1- Zeus Cal, 2- Caliber af Teda, 3- Izzy Zet
21Jan26-9 Bergsåker ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:39.7 1:17.4 0:37.3 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 01.2 0:38.3 2:44.2 38.79 Kihle, H cc 1- Grand Safari, 2- Dilemma, 3- Fabulous Boy
05Jan26-8 Bollnäs ft 2640/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.4 0:37.3 0:37.9 3:20.3 FIN 51.8 0:38.3 3:22.1 18.07 Svensson, H cc 1- Timotejs NiceTime, 2- Konnässör, 3- Ahtohallan

4 TIMOTEJS NICETIME 2640-4 Trainer: Robert Dunder (55-8-6-4, 15%)
2026 4 1 0 0 $6,891
2025 13 3 2 2 $20,285
Life 19 5 2 2 $30,3525, bay gelding, by Face Time Bourbon - Timotejs Hallåa - Pine Chip Driver: Robert Dunder (46-8-6-3, 17%)

21Feb26-10 Bergsåker ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:35.7 1:14.2 0:35.6 0:36.9 2:38.2 FIN 51.5 0:37.3 2:39.7 35.33 Djuse, M cc 1- B.G.Svedjan, 2- Romulus Diablo, 3- Chill of Mine
11Feb26-9 Bergsåker ft 2640/3 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:37.1 1:17.9 0:37.4 0:38.2 3:22.0 FIN 01.4 0:38.5 3:23.4 3.60 Dunder, R cc 1- Tulinas Eddie, 2- S.G.Dangerous, 3- Fakir Vendil
21Jan26-9 Bergsåker ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:39.7 1:17.4 0:37.3 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 40.6 0:38.2 2:43.6 4.18 Dunder, R cc 1- Grand Safari, 2- Dilemma, 3- Fabulous Boy
05Jan26-8 Bollnäs ft 2640/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.4 0:37.3 0:37.9 3:20.3 FIN 1 0:37.9 3:20.3 2.22 Dunder, R cc 1- Timotejs NiceTime, 2- Konnässör, 3- Ahtohallan
25Dec25-8 Umåker sl 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.3 1:15.9 0:36.8 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN 30.5 0:37.5 2:40.6 6.92 Djuse, M cc 1- Funny Guy, 2- Seven Mounds, 3- Timotejs NiceTime

5 WHAT A MAGIC 2640-5 Trainer: Ola Djupenström (7-1-2-0, 14%)
2026 5 1 2 0 $8,775
2025 16 3 4 3 $24,387
Life 21 4 6 3 $33,1635, bay brown mare, by Flocki d'Aurcy - Mitos Princess - Triton Sund Driver: Jan-Olof Johansson (34-2-4-1, 6%)

21Feb26-8 Bergsåker ft 2160/9 Vault Std 	 $13,459 0:40.6 1:19.8 0:35.8 0:37.5 2:41.9 FIN 02.3 0:38.0 2:44.2 38.96 Johansson, J cc 1- Digital Last, 2- Pearl di Quattro, 3- Hold Me Closer
10Feb26-1 Umåker ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:15.7 0:38.1 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 20 0:37.5 2:40.6 2.70 Johansson, J cc 1- Hero Godiva, 2- What a Magic, 3- Magic Powers
30Jan26-7 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:16.6 0:37.1 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 02 0:38.2 2:43.4 9.35 Djupenström, Jcc 1- Tulinas Eddie, 2- Roosevelt, 3- Wilander
21Jan26-8 Bergsåker ft 2640/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.6 1:16.9 0:36.5 0:38.0 3:21.0 FIN 20.5 0:38.1 3:21.5 2.59 Djupenström, Jcc 1- Da Vinci Face, 2- What a Magic, 3- Eightpack
04Jan26-7 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:17.5 0:37.5 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN 1 0:38.3 2:43.9 1.86 Johansson, J cc 1- What a Magic, 2- Roosevelt, 3- Rajadhiraja

6 M.T.TATANKA 2640-6 Trainer: Tomas B Nilsson (19-0-1-2, 0%)
2026 3 0 0 0 $861
2025 13 1 1 0 $8,226
Life 44 2 4 4 $33,4806, bay gelding, by Quite Easy U.S. - M.T.Minninnewah - Credit Winner Driver: Oskar Florhed (11-2-0-0, 18%)

06Mar26-9 Östersund ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 1:17.1 0:35.9 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 03.7 0:38.3 2:44.1 167.53 Florhed, O cc 1- Crowe Motion, 2- Justin Bieber Sisu, 3- Hurricane Godiva
23Jan26-3 Östersund ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:39.5 1:18.1 0:38.2 0:38.4 2:44.4 FIN 50.6 0:38.5 2:45.0 19.51 Kihle, H cc 1- Easter Egg, 2- Cordouan, 3- Superior Bro
10Jan26-2 Romme ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:18.5 0:38.2 0:38.3 2:44.0 FIN 02.1 0:38.4 2:46.1 33.98 Sjöström, C cc 1- J.H.Oliver, 2- Pack Control, 3- Vincentius
21Nov25-6 Östersund ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:16.8 0:37.4 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 02 0:38.3 2:44.1 38.45 Eliasson, V cc 1- Molte Wibb, 2- Ytowns Dragon, 3- Thai Charon
04Nov25-4 Östersund ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.8 1:14.8 0:37.5 0:37.4 2:02.8 FIN 71.3 0:37.8 2:04.1 7.25 Skutnabb, T cc 1- Candy Celebration, 2- Orlando Boko, 3- Gaston Design

7 WEIGHTLESSNESS 2640-7 Trainer: Tomas B Nilsson (19-0-1-2, 0%)
2026 4 0 1 0 $2,950
2025 8 0 1 0 $5,103
Life 35 5 5 6 $40,1518, black gelding, by Weingartner - Supersessan - Varenne Driver: Tomas Pettersson (51-4-11-3, 8%)

06Mar26-9 Östersund ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 1:17.1 0:35.9 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 02.2 0:38.0 2:42.6 58.73 Kihle, H cc 1- Crowe Motion, 2- Justin Bieber Sisu, 3- Hurricane Godiva
17Feb26-4 Östersund ft 2140/13 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:13.5 0:38.9 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 20.4 0:37.9 2:42.5 142.78 Kihle, H cc 1- Zeus Cal, 2- Weightlessness, 3- Birdie Num Num
30Jan26-5 Bergsåker ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:40.5 1:19.7 0:36.4 0:38.2 2:45.1 FIN 71 0:38.4 2:46.1 50.96 Kihle, H cc 1- Brandy T.N., 2- Almond Remix, 3- R.K.Dynamit
13Jan26-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.9 1:15.8 0:37.8 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 61.4 0:37.7 2:41.6 16.33 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Hunting Sober, 2- Mon's Daybreak, 3- Adrianunow
21Nov25-6 Östersund ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:16.8 0:37.4 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 41 0:38.1 2:43.1 32.23 Florhed, O cc 1- Molte Wibb, 2- Ytowns Dragon, 3- Thai Charon

8 SUMMERNIGHT DEVIL 2640-8 Trainer: Peter O Larsson (6-1-0-0, 17%)
2026 4 1 0 0 $4,791
2025 23 1 2 2 $14,826
Life 72 3 4 5 $42,8756, bay brown gelding, by Hard Livin - Macina - Dexter Frontline Driver: Peter O Larsson (5-0-0-0, 0%)

10Mar26-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.4 1:12.6 0:35.7 0:36.3 2:35.6 FIN 04.8 0:37.5 2:40.4 14.69 Larsson, P cc 1- Credityuan, 2- Önas Tindra, 3- Don't Thell Me
27Feb26-7 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.9 1:15.9 0:37.4 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN 1 0:37.9 2:42.4 67.26 Olsson, I cc 1- Summernight Devil, 2- Elmer Wibb, 3- Mr Birkenstock
17Feb26-4 Östersund ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:13.5 0:38.9 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 04.7 0:38.9 2:46.8 173.80 Larsson, P cc 1- Zeus Cal, 2- Weightlessness, 3- Birdie Num Num
04Jan26-6 Bergsåker ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.1 1:18.4 0:36.6 0:37.7 2:41.5 FIN 02 0:38.2 2:43.5 87.45 Larsson, P cc 1- Justin Bieber Sisu, 2- Lizmark, 3- Hunting Sober
19Dec25-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.3 1:13.7 0:39.7 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 40.7 0:38.2 2:43.7 20.66 Larsson, P cc 1- Katrine Hill, 2- Cumulus F.G., 3- Elmer Wibb

9 TREMENDOUSLY (US) 2640-9 Trainer: Per C Johansson (6-2-0-0, 33%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 1 3 1
Life 48 6 5 5 $34,9078, bay gelding, by Father Patrick - Oh Oh Hereshecomes - Muscles Yankee Driver: Henrik Kihle (85-3-3-10, 4%)

13Oct25-3 Orkla ft 1800 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:37.2 2:32.4 33.71 Blekkan, J – –
05Oct25-11 Orkla ft 2300 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.1 2:32.4 22.30 Asphaug, I – –
16Sep25-10 Orkla ft 2300 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:37.6 2:32.4 31.50 Asphaug, I – –
08Sep25-6 Orkla ft 1800 Auto Std 0:37.6 1:57.2 FIN 1 0:37.6 1:58.5 3.30 Blekkan, J – – 1- Tremendously, 3- Popfinger N.O.
01Sep25-9 Orkla ft 2300 Auto Std 0:37.4 1:56.1 FIN 3 0:37.6 1:56.3 52.13 Eggan, A – – 1- Lindysintermingle, 3- Tremendously

10 BIRDIE NUM NUM 2640-10 Trainer: Kin Backman (6-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 4 0 0 1 $2,153
2025 12 1 0 1 $4,253
Life 93 3 3 11 $40,1409, light bay gelding, by Bird Parker - Sophias Blush - Quite Easy U.S. Driver: Marcus Lilius (148-16-13-16, 11%)

06Mar26-9 Östersund ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 1:17.1 0:35.9 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 02.4 0:38.0 2:42.8 102.47 Johansson, J cc 1- Crowe Motion, 2- Justin Bieber Sisu, 3- Hurricane Godiva
17Feb26-4 Östersund ft 2140/14 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:13.5 0:38.9 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 30.5 0:38.0 2:42.6 172.26 Johansson, J cc 1- Zeus Cal, 2- Weightlessness, 3- Birdie Num Num
23Jan26-3 Östersund ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:39.5 1:18.1 0:38.2 0:38.4 2:44.4 FIN 40.5 0:38.5 2:44.9 57.67 Johansson, J cc 1- Easter Egg, 2- Cordouan, 3- Superior Bro
11Jan26-5 Östersund ft 2160/10 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.3 1:18.8 0:39.0 0:38.6 2:46.9 FIN 02.7 0:39.2 2:49.6 73.78 Kihle, H cc 1- Discovery W.F., 2- Timothy Udsen, 3- Leland P.Hill
04Nov25-4 Östersund ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.8 1:14.8 0:37.5 0:37.4 2:02.8 FIN 02.1 0:38.1 2:04.9 41.62 Dillner, J cC 1- Candy Celebration, 2- Orlando Boko, 3- Gaston Design

11 TULINAS EDDIE 2640-11 Trainer: Tamara Skutnabb (26-4-3-2, 15%)
2026 4 2 0 0 $11,844
2025 17 1 4 6 $25,669
Life 30 4 4 7 $42,6705, bay gelding, by Cash Gamble - Valnes Icilla - Judge Joe Driver: Tamara Skutnabb (19-2-4-2, 11%)

21Feb26-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.1 1:13.3 0:36.7 0:36.9 2:38.1 FIN 71.9 0:37.4 2:40.0 4.53 Eliasson, V cc 1- Da Vinci Face, 2- Illusion of Joy, 3- Infinity of Joy
11Feb26-9 Bergsåker ft 2640/10 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:37.1 1:17.9 0:37.4 0:38.2 3:22.0 FIN 1 0:38.2 3:22.0 4.35 Skutnabb, T cc 1- Tulinas Eddie, 2- S.G.Dangerous, 3- Fakir Vendil
30Jan26-7 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:16.6 0:37.1 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 1 0:37.7 2:41.4 5.84 Skutnabb, T cc 1- Tulinas Eddie, 2- Roosevelt, 3- Wilander
10Jan26-7 Romme ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:36.0 1:15.0 0:37.0 0:37.0 2:38.5 FIN 70.8 0:37.2 2:39.3 31.45 Skutnabb, T cc 1- Timotejs Messenger, 2- Osvaldo A.Boko, 3- Hankypanky Slander
27Dec25-3 Gävle ft 2640/10 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:37.7 1:15.9 0:37.5 3:18.1 FIN 52.3 0:37.9 3:20.4 15.18 Skutnabb, T cc 1- Readly Winner, 2- Bruce Braylon, 3- Viewing Window

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V4-2
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 218 m
Home stretch width: 21,2 m
Back stretch width: 20,2 m
Meetings/year: 28
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Svensk Travsports Kallblodsserie

3YO & older, earnings $807 - $16,150.  + 20 meters when earned > $5,922 & + 40 meters when earned > $9,690. 
Total Purse: $11,465, Purse to Winner: $4,845

Approximate Post Time: 8:04 AM Eastern /7:04 AM Central /5:04 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 STORSTRÅLA 2140-1 Trainer: Kajsa Stina Ångström (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 12 0 1 1 $5,8575, bay brown mare, by Galileo - Mjölner Stilig - Elding Driver: Kajsa Stina Ångström (0-0-0-0, 0%)

27Jun25-8 Lycksele sl 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:47.5 3:23.6 FIN 010.7 0:50.0 3:34.3 103.68 Eriksson, J cc 1- Hu så Hemskt, 2- Forsvilja, 3- Hallsta Lasse
21Dec24-1 Boden wr 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:48.7 1:36.6 0:46.6 0:46.7 3:23.8 FIN 89.8 0:49.4 3:33.6 27.25 Eriksson, J cc 1- Wild Å.Vacker, 2- Lejkar, 3- Guli Frasse
04Dec24-6 Skellefteå wr 2180/4 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:48.9 3:31.3 FIN d 2:32.4 22.30 Eriksson, J cc 1- Kikkan Ålj, 2- Amanda N.K., 3- Lejkar
15Nov24-4 Umåker ft 2180/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:50.0 1:37.5 0:46.1 0:47.1 3:23.4 FIN 85.4 0:47.9 3:28.8 115.99 Eriksson, J cc 1- Önnes Jerven M.M., 2- Kikkan Ålj, 3- W.M.Jerven
27Oct24-2 Umåker ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:49.9 1:36.4 0:47.4 0:46.8 3:22.2 FIN 84.9 0:47.9 3:27.1 71.87 Eriksson, J cc 1- Re Flex, 2- Farmdragon, 3- Grisle Galant G.L.

2 VÄSTERÄNGS EIR 2140-2 Trainer: Anders Olofsson (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 5 0 0 0 $1,970
Life 23 0 0 0 $5,76012, chestnut mare, by Qvadrigo - Tandbergstjerna - Friggbest Driver: Magnus A Djuse (260-63-39-33, 24%)

06Mar26-6 Östersund ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,845 0:46.3 1:33.2 0:45.9 0:46.2 3:17.9 FIN 08.8 0:48.3 3:26.7 155.10 Olofsson, A cc 1- Valle Kodin, 2- Gjölmes Snella, 3- Färsta Flamma
04Dec25-7 Östersund ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:51.2 1:37.9 0:46.6 0:46.7 3:23.6 FIN 815.3 0:50.6 3:38.9 46.58 Olofsson, A cc 1- Nons Ängla, 2- Bäcklös Maja, 3- Dohbra
25Oct25-1 Bergsåker ft 1640/1 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:46.8 2:33.7 FIN 63.9 0:48.0 2:37.6 11.22 Olofsson, A cc 1- Lundåsens Saga, 2- Färsta Majken, 3- Fröken Ophelia
03Oct25-2 Östersund ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:49.8 1:37.5 0:47.1 0:47.8 3:26.8 FIN 51.6 0:48.7 3:28.4 13.23 Olofsson, A cc 1- Olsims Hanna, 2- Genas Pilot, 3- Björli Vilja
21Jun25-7 Oviken ft 2120/1 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:47.9 3:21.2 FIN 46 0:48.8 3:27.2 46.65 Olofsson, A cc 1- Sohlljus, 2- Önnes Eldner, 3- Färsta My

3 SOHLLJUS 2160-1 Trainer: Maria Rönning (4-0-1-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $915
2025 6 1 0 0 $3,983
Life 12 1 1 0 $7,8608, gelding, by Ulvsås Zico - Björnvina - Slogum Björn Driver: Pär-Olof Löjdahl (4-0-1-1, 0%)

06Mar26-6 Östersund ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,845 0:46.3 1:33.2 0:45.9 0:46.2 3:17.9 FIN 42.9 0:46.9 3:20.8 70.67 Löjdahl, P cc 1- Valle Kodin, 2- Gjölmes Snella, 3- Färsta Flamma
03Dec25-3 Bergsåker ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:48.5 1:35.2 0:45.6 0:46.5 3:21.0 FIN 72.1 0:47.0 3:23.1 120.67 Löjdahl, P cc 1- Guli Black, 2- Hade Tur, 3- Färsta Flamma
03Oct25-2 Östersund ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:49.8 1:37.5 0:47.1 0:47.8 3:26.8 FIN 40.9 0:48.1 3:27.7 10.17 Löjdahl, P cc 1- Olsims Hanna, 2- Genas Pilot, 3- Björli Vilja
26Aug25-8 Östersund ft 2180/2 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:48.4 1:35.8 0:47.4 0:47.1 3:23.6 FIN 51.5 0:47.0 3:25.1 25.83 Löjdahl, P cc 1- Olsims Hanna, 2- Mana Figg, 3- Edla Karma
05Jul25-8 Hoting ft 2060/3 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:46.2 3:12.5 FIN 53.1 0:47.5 3:15.6 12.30 Edin, S cc 1- Tåsjö Teddy, 2- Alm Toledo, 3- Express Faxe

4 SLOTTS BERIT 2160-2 Trainer: Gun-Marie Persson (3-1-0-0, 33%)
2026 3 1 0 0 $3,553
2025 6 0 0 2 $3,714
Life 9 1 0 2 $7,2674, black mare, by Tekno Jerven - Katla Jo - Keik Jo Driver: Stefan Edin (30-3-1-4, 10%)

06Mar26-6 Östersund ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,845 0:46.3 1:33.2 0:45.9 0:46.2 3:17.9 FIN 05.3 0:47.5 3:23.2 94.76 Persson, J cc 1- Valle Kodin, 2- Gjölmes Snella, 3- Färsta Flamma
25Jan26-2 Umåker ft 2180/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:49.2 1:37.0 0:45.4 0:46.6 3:25.3 FIN 45.8 0:48.4 3:31.1 4.42 Edin, S cc 1- Philo, 2- Mojerven, 3- Ängsflickan
11Jan26-1 Östersund ft 2180/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:52.5 1:41.5 0:48.2 3:30.2 FIN 1 0:48.2 3:30.2 12.79 Edin, S cc 1- Slotts Berit, 2- Vejmo Ares, 3- Oddvin
18Dec25-5 Gävle ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:50.2 1:37.8 0:46.8 0:48.1 3:27.9 FIN 31.1 0:48.4 3:29.0 10.21 Skoglund, R cc 1- Rutbo Gullan, 2- Ärliga Blå Ögon, 3- Slotts Berit
03Dec25-3 Bergsåker ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:48.5 1:35.2 0:45.6 0:46.5 3:21.0 FIN 04.2 0:47.9 3:25.2 89.35 Edin, S cc 1- Guli Black, 2- Hade Tur, 3- Färsta Flamma

5 KARLÄNGS JERVEN 2160-3 Trainer: Jan-Olov Persson (74-17-7-8, 23%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $732
2025 12 0 2 0 $8,592
Life 13 0 2 0 $9,3244, bay brown gelding, by Tekno Jerven - Karlängs Lill - Karlängs Elden Driver: Marcus Lilius (148-16-13-16, 11%)

06Mar26-6 Östersund ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,845 0:46.3 1:33.2 0:45.9 0:46.2 3:17.9 FIN 53 0:46.9 3:20.9 8.16 Lilius, M cc 1- Valle Kodin, 2- Gjölmes Snella, 3- Färsta Flamma
10Dec25-6 Bergsåker sl 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:46.1 1:31.9 0:46.2 0:46.3 2:31.8 FIN d 2:32.4 4.69 Djuse, M cc 1- Sol Eld, 2- Monster Mitchi, 3- Färsta Flamma
01Dec25-5 Romme ft 2640/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:48.0 1:33.0 0:45.5 0:46.3 4:04.8 FIN 21.6 0:46.6 4:06.4 2.72 Djuse, M cc 1- Klack Milton, 2- Karlängs Jerven, 3- Alfa
07Nov25-9 Rättvik ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:46.5 1:32.6 0:43.4 0:45.1 3:15.0 FIN 62.6 0:46.1 3:17.6 23.14 Redén, D cc 1- Guli Kasper, 2- Lollo Lou, 3- Beguro
03Aug25-11 Dannero ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $53,836 0:43.0 1:30.8 0:44.2 3:09.3 FIN 08.2 0:46.1 3:17.5 146.95 Persson, J cc 1- Grude Nils, 2- Ängsrask, 3- Tangen Nils

6 GENAS PILOT 2160-4 Trainer: Mats Strandfors (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 4 0 0 0 $1,173
2025 9 1 1 0 $4,468
Life 15 1 2 0 $6,7188, bay brown gelding, by Sundbo Kravall - Ulvsås Gena - Ulvsås Zico Driver: Jimmy Dillner (7-0-0-0, 0%)

06Mar26-6 Östersund ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,845 0:46.3 1:33.2 0:45.9 0:46.2 3:17.9 FIN 07.8 0:48.0 3:25.7 134.28 Dillner, J Cc 1- Valle Kodin, 2- Gjölmes Snella, 3- Färsta Flamma
03Feb26-10 Östersund ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:48.0 1:34.5 0:46.3 0:46.1 3:20.9 FIN 08.9 0:48.5 3:29.8 16.78 Dillner, J cc 1- Heike Fra Skaråsen, 2- Nons Ville, 3- Frier Karma
23Jan26-6 Östersund ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:50.1 1:37.0 0:46.7 0:46.6 3:23.5 FIN d 2:32.4 8.79 Dillner, J cc 1- Lundåsens Linus, 2- Färsta Flamma, 3- Frier Karma
11Jan26-4 Östersund ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:50.6 1:35.0 0:45.0 0:46.0 3:20.7 FIN 55.1 0:48.1 3:25.8 6.80 Dillner, J cc 1- Sol Eld, 2- Lundåsens Linus, 3- Herkules
04Dec25-2 Östersund ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:45.4 3:16.3 FIN 75.8 0:47.2 3:22.1 47.12 Dillner, J cc 1- Hulte Rebecca, 2- Villnorsken, 3- Grislerappen G.L.

7 KAMIRO* (NO) 2160-5 Trainer: Linn Therese Sinnes
2026 4 0 3 0 $2,960
2025 17 1 1 4 $5,378
Life 24 1 4 4 $8,9815, gelding, by Ådne Odin - Potetgull - Slettvoll Rambo Driver: Henrik Kihle (85-3-3-10, 4%)

23Feb26-9 Orkla ft 2300/1 Auto Std 	 $1,974 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:46.0 2:32.4 4.80 Dalen, D cc

09Feb26-6 Orkla ft 2320/5 Vault Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:45.9 2:32.4 2.25 Bugge, V cc

01Feb26-8 Orkla ft 2300/1 Auto Std 	 $1,579 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:46.5 2:32.4 6.16 Sinnes, L cc

16Jan26-5 Orkla ft 2320/7 Vault Std 	 $1,579 0:46.1 1:57.2 FIN 2 0:46.1 1:58.5 4.06 Bugge, V cc 1- Frier Karma, 2- Kamiro
20Dec25-2 Orkla ft 2300/4 Auto Std 	 $1,897 1:56.1 FIN 4 0:46.8 1:56.3 21.20 Sinnes, L cc

8 FRIER KARMA* (NO) 2160-6 Trainer: Jonna Rogstad
2026 4 1 0 2 $3,947
2025 6 0 0 0 $690
Life 35 1 2 3 $9,4748, black mare, by Wik Stjernen - Nora Mollyn - Nordli Svarten Driver: Rakel Krabseth

03Feb26-10 Östersund ft 2180/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:48.0 1:34.5 0:46.3 0:46.1 3:20.9 FIN 31.7 0:46.4 3:22.6 3.38 Krabseth, R cc 1- Heike Fra Skaråsen, 2- Nons Ville, 3- Frier Karma
23Jan26-6 Östersund ft 2180/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:50.1 1:37.0 0:46.7 0:46.6 3:23.5 FIN 30.4 0:46.7 3:23.9 9.17 Krabseth, R cc 1- Lundåsens Linus, 2- Färsta Flamma, 3- Frier Karma
16Jan26-5 Orkla ft 2320/6 Vault Std 	 $1,579 0:46.1 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:46.1 2:32.4 49.29 Krabseth, R cc 1- Frier Karma, 2- Kamiro
06Jan26-1 Orkla ft 1720/1 Vault StdM 	 $1,579 0:44.8 1:57.2 FIN d 1:58.5 25.38 Berg, G cc 1- Anna Fra Skaråsen
27Dec25-6 Orkla ft 1720/2 Vault Std 	 $1,776 1:56.1 FIN 5 0:47.3 1:56.3 39.32 Krabseth, R cc

9 LUNDÅSENS SAGA 2160-7 Trainer: Martin Lundahl (6-1-1-1, 17%)
2026 3 0 0 0 $1,432
2025 5 1 0 1 $2,907
Life 14 1 0 2 $7,8176, black mare, by Ingbest - Stjärnvira - Järvsöfaks Driver: Martin Lundahl (0-0-0-0, 0%)

03Feb26-10 Östersund ft 2180/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:48.0 1:34.5 0:46.3 0:46.1 3:20.9 FIN 68.4 0:48.0 3:29.3 13.43 Karlsson, V cc 1- Heike Fra Skaråsen, 2- Nons Ville, 3- Frier Karma
23Jan26-6 Östersund ft 2180/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:50.1 1:37.0 0:46.7 0:46.6 3:23.5 FIN 51.2 0:46.9 3:24.7 34.04 Karlsson, V cc 1- Lundåsens Linus, 2- Färsta Flamma, 3- Frier Karma
13Jan26-6 Bergsåker ft 1660/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:48.3 1:33.8 0:44.6 0:46.0 2:30.9 FIN 02 0:46.0 2:32.9 8.16 Nyberg, I cc 1- Tekno Boris, 2- Bianca Kravall, 3- Klack Hera
25Oct25-1 Bergsåker ft 1640/5 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:46.8 2:33.7 FIN 1 0:46.8 2:33.7 4.76 Karlsson, V cc 1- Lundåsens Saga, 2- Färsta Majken, 3- Fröken Ophelia
30Sep25-2 Hagmyren ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:47.5 1:33.5 0:45.5 0:46.1 3:17.5 FIN 015.2 0:49.7 3:32.7 19.09 Lundahl, M cc 1- Åkmans Gullspira, 2- Lassas Vårvina, 3- Rosens Elly

10 MÅNYRSA 2160-8 Trainer: Hannah Norredahl (9-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 4 0 0 0 $646
2025 18 0 0 0 $4,672
Life 25 0 0 0 $5,9656, bay mare, by Järvsöviking - Månälva - Moe Odin Driver: Hannah Norredahl (2-0-0-0, 0%)

27Feb26-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:49.7 1:36.2 0:45.7 0:46.8 3:20.2 FIN 09.8 0:49.0 3:30.0 149.83 Sahlén, F cc 1- Trönö Borken, 2- Önnes Jerven M.M., 3- Lundåsens Linus
03Feb26-10 Östersund ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:48.0 1:34.5 0:46.3 0:46.1 3:20.9 FIN d 2:32.4 73.50 Melander, M cc 1- Heike Fra Skaråsen, 2- Nons Ville, 3- Frier Karma
23Jan26-6 Östersund ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:50.1 1:37.0 0:46.7 0:46.6 3:23.5 FIN d 2:32.4 94.14 Melander, M cc 1- Lundåsens Linus, 2- Färsta Flamma, 3- Frier Karma
11Jan26-4 Östersund ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:50.6 1:35.0 0:45.0 0:46.0 3:20.7 FIN 015.9 0:50.6 3:36.6 114.96 Sahlén, F cc 1- Sol Eld, 2- Lundåsens Linus, 3- Herkules
28Dec25-7 Bergsåker ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:47.4 1:32.8 0:44.6 0:45.9 3:16.4 FIN d 1:56.3 46.05 Sahlén, F cc 1- Ava Inga, 2- Vejmo Märta, 3- Önnes Tekno

11 EDLA KARMA 2160-9 Trainer: Malin Löfgren (5-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 4 0 0 1 $2,314
2025 9 1 0 1 $4,942
Life 19 1 0 2 $9,2496, black mare, by Tekno Odin - Skrållan Karma - Järvsöfaks Driver: Jomar Blekkan

06Mar26-6 Östersund ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,845 0:46.3 1:33.2 0:45.9 0:46.2 3:17.9 FIN d 2:32.4 7.14 Johansson, J cc 1- Valle Kodin, 2- Gjölmes Snella, 3- Färsta Flamma
17Feb26-2 Östersund ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:46.7 1:29.7 0:47.8 0:45.3 3:15.9 FIN 30.4 0:45.8 3:16.3 2.59 Djuse, M cc 1- Överstas Sultan, 2- Vejmo Märta, 3- Edla Karma
03Feb26-10 Östersund ft 2180/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:48.0 1:34.5 0:46.3 0:46.1 3:20.9 FIN d 2:32.4 2.84 Djuse, M cc 1- Heike Fra Skaråsen, 2- Nons Ville, 3- Frier Karma
23Jan26-6 Östersund ft 2180/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:50.1 1:37.0 0:46.7 0:46.6 3:23.5 FIN 40.9 0:46.9 3:24.4 10.48 Djuse, M cc 1- Lundåsens Linus, 2- Färsta Flamma, 3- Frier Karma
04Dec25-7 Östersund ft 2180/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:51.2 1:37.9 0:46.6 0:46.7 3:23.6 FIN d 1:56.3 12.66 Edin, S cc 1- Nons Ängla, 2- Bäcklös Maja, 3- Dohbra

12 LUNDÅSENS LINUS 2180-1 Trainer: Martin Lundahl (6-1-1-1, 17%)
2026 3 1 1 1 $6,944
2025 6 2 0 0 $5,426
Life 15 3 1 2 $15,0635, black gelding, by Tekno Odin - Stjärnvira - Järvsöfaks Driver: Ingvar Nyberg (11-2-1-2, 18%)

27Feb26-5 Bergsåker ft 2180/1 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:49.7 1:36.2 0:45.7 0:46.8 3:20.2 FIN 32.9 0:46.6 3:23.1 6.31 Nyberg, I cc 1- Trönö Borken, 2- Önnes Jerven M.M., 3- Lundåsens Linus
23Jan26-6 Östersund ft 2180/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:50.1 1:37.0 0:46.7 0:46.6 3:23.5 FIN 1 0:46.6 3:23.5 2.51 Nyberg, I cc 1- Lundåsens Linus, 2- Färsta Flamma, 3- Frier Karma
11Jan26-4 Östersund ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:50.6 1:35.0 0:45.0 0:46.0 3:20.7 FIN 20.1 0:46.5 3:20.8 5.52 Nyberg, I cc 1- Sol Eld, 2- Lundåsens Linus, 3- Herkules
25Oct25-4 Bergsåker ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:46.2 1:31.5 0:45.5 3:16.5 FIN 42.6 0:46.1 3:19.1 6.68 Lindholm, F cc 1- Slotts Inger, 2- Ava Inga, 3- Höstbo Anita
15Oct25-4 Bergsåker ft 1660/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:46.0 1:30.0 0:43.6 0:44.0 2:27.8 FIN d 1:56.3 5.12 Lundahl, M cc 1- Permin, 2- Hulte Rebecca, 3- Herman R.G.

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd
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Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 218 m
Home stretch width: 21,2 m
Back stretch width: 20,2 m
Meetings/year: 28
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13 HEIKE FRA SKARÅSEN* (NO) 2180-2 Trainer: Trude Kleveland
2026 4 1 0 0 $4,113
2025 8 1 1 0 $3,503
Life 22 4 1 1 $12,6505, gelding, by Bork Odin - Häve Alma - Alm Viktor Driver: Arve Sjoner

16Feb26-2 Orkla ft 2300/8 Auto Std 	 $1,776 0:45.8 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:46.8 2:32.4 16.26 Sjoner, A cc 1- Valle Kodin, 2- Gjölmes Snella
09Feb26-2 Orkla ft 2300/2 Vault StdM 	 $1,776 2:31.9 FIN d 2:32.4 7.75 Kleveland, T cc

03Feb26-10 Östersund ft 2180/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:48.0 1:34.5 0:46.3 0:46.1 3:20.9 FIN 1 0:46.1 3:20.9 6.49 Sjoner, A cc 1- Heike Fra Skaråsen, 2- Nons Ville, 3- Frier Karma
06Jan26-1 Orkla ft 1720/3 Vault StdM 	 $1,579 0:44.8 1:57.2 FIN d 1:58.5 6.35 Kleveland, T cc 1- Anna Fra Skaråsen
20Dec25-5 Orkla ft 2300/2 Auto Std 	 $3,163 0:45.4 1:56.1 FIN 0 0:46.6 1:56.3 39.68 Sjoner, A Cc 1- Storm Jokern, 3- Sörstormen Ö.K.

14 SVENSSON 2180-3 Trainer: Lennart Eriksson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 0 0 0
Life 39 1 3 4 $15,68210, black gelding, by Norheim Svenn - Sukta - Tand Troll Driver: Henrik Svensson (77-7-8-13, 9%)

04Nov25-10 Östersund ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:42.4 1:28.2 0:45.3 0:45.3 3:14.0 FIN 62.4 0:45.9 3:16.4 39.17 Dillner, J cc 1- Zicken Tuffing, 2- Arona N.O., 3- Överstas Sultan
18Sep25-9 Östersund sl 2180/3 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:49.4 1:33.9 0:46.8 0:46.5 3:21.1 FIN 64.4 0:47.1 3:25.5 22.10 Dillner, J cc 1- Olsims Elise, 2- Helmers Hilding, 3- Ziona
22Jul25-4 Oviken ft 2120/6 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:47.3 3:18.8 FIN 04.1 0:47.8 3:22.9 80.38 Dillner, J cc 1- Brenne Maja, 2- Ove N.O., 3- Hallsta Lasse
12Jun25-4 Östersund ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:44.8 1:28.7 0:44.4 0:44.3 3:09.8 FIN d 1:58.5 27.80 Nyberg, I cc 1- Nossum Kari, 2- Sparsom, 3- Kos Best
12May25-6 Östersund ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:43.6 1:28.6 0:43.8 0:44.4 3:10.0 FIN d 1:56.3 30.54 Dillner, J cc 1- Sangviks Lynet, 2- B.W.Raz, 3- Ängsmodde

15 HELMERS HILDING 2180-4 Trainer: Ann-Louise Olofsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 10 0 4 0
Life 22 1 5 0 $14,1698, bay brown gelding, by Ulvsås Zico - Tyra Håp - Lome Kongen Driver: Jan-Olof Johansson (34-2-4-1, 6%)

18Sep25-9 Östersund sl 2180/4 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:49.4 1:33.9 0:46.8 0:46.5 3:21.1 FIN 20.4 0:46.2 3:21.5 3.39 Halvarsson, M cc 1- Olsims Elise, 2- Helmers Hilding, 3- Ziona
01Sep25-3 Dannero ft 2180/4 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:45.3 1:29.5 0:45.1 3:14.9 FIN 83.4 0:45.5 3:18.3 88.99 Halvarsson, M Cc 1- Moshus Jenta, 2- Lill Majsan, 3- Vejmo Kungen
22Jul25-4 Oviken ft 2120/5 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:47.3 3:18.8 FIN 71 0:47.1 3:19.8 38.08 Halvarsson, M Cc 1- Brenne Maja, 2- Ove N.O., 3- Hallsta Lasse
11Jul25-9 Hoting ft 2060/4 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:45.1 3:06.0 FIN 51.3 0:45.4 3:07.3 36.12 Halvarsson, M Cc 1- Hallsta Lasse, 2- Hu så Hemskt, 3- Nord Alma
28Jun25-1 Oviken ft 2120/3 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:49.0 1:35.0 0:47.3 3:18.7 FIN 61.7 0:47.2 3:20.4 10.01 Halvarsson, M Cc 1- Tåsjö Teddy, 2- Vejmo Märta, 3- Höstbo Anton

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)



3YO & older, earnings $32,301 - $137,282. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 8:26 AM Eastern /7:26 AM Central /5:26 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
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METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 SALLY MACLENNANE 2140-1 Trainer: Anders Berg (4-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 3 0 0 0 $1,432
2025 8 0 0 1 $3,865
Life 117 10 18 10 $95,96812, bay mare, by Racer Bourbon - The Sunny Side - Spotlite Lobell Driver: Jan-Olof Johansson (34-2-4-1, 6%)

06Mar26-4 Östersund sl 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:14.7 0:35.7 0:36.7 2:00.6 FIN 50.9 0:37.0 2:01.5 65.40 Johansson, J cc 1- Zaxton, 2- Mellby Joker, 3- Bettle Hanover
17Feb26-1 Östersund ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:13.6 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN 02.7 0:37.7 2:41.5 98.20 Johansson, J cc 1- Västerbo Ajax, 2- Papillon E.V., 3- Belfort Rags
03Feb26-3 Östersund ft 2160/2 Vault StdM 	 $3,768 0:40.7 1:19.7 0:36.3 0:38.5 2:44.7 FIN 62.7 0:38.7 2:47.4 84.27 Edlund, N cc 1- Västerbo Adventure, 2- Bowling de Luxe, 3- Fighter From Start
03Oct25-6 Östersund ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:35.1 1:12.4 0:36.7 0:36.5 2:36.4 FIN 07.8 0:38.3 2:44.2 20.15 Johansson, J CC 1- Dwayne Zet, 2- G.K.Justus, 3- Coral Coger
07Sep25-4 Dannero ft 2160/1 Vault StdM 	 $1,292 0:40.4 1:19.3 0:38.8 2:46.0 FIN 52.1 0:38.9 2:48.1 7.90 Edlund, N cc 1- Malibu, 2- Secret Celebration, 3- Lyckans Olov

2 CROWE MOTION 2140-2 Trainer: Daniel Wäjersten (55-20-10-3, 36%)
2026 1 1 0 0 $3,768
2025 13 3 2 1 $59,273
Life 20 5 3 2 $71,0645, bay brown gelding, by Propulsion - Cash Crowe - Ready Cash Driver: Oskar Florhed (11-2-0-0, 18%)

06Mar26-9 Östersund ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 1:17.1 0:35.9 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 1 0:37.5 2:40.4 1.57 Wäjersten, D cc 1- Crowe Motion, 2- Justin Bieber Sisu, 3- Hurricane Godiva
08Nov25-3 Bergsåker ft 2180/3 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:38.3 1:15.6 0:35.9 0:36.5 2:39.3 FIN 1 0:36.5 2:39.3 2.18 Wäjersten, D CC 1- Crowe Motion, 2- Elmer Wibb, 3- Oliver Schermer
11Oct25-4 Solvalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $26,918 0:33.6 1:10.3 0:35.3 0:35.6 2:32.6 FIN 51.7 0:36.0 2:34.3 7.53 Wäjersten, D CC 1- Follow Him, 2- Katmandu Mearas, 3- Facetime Love
19Sep25-9 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.3 1:12.4 0:35.5 0:36.1 2:34.7 FIN 40.7 0:36.3 2:35.4 6.22 Florhed, O CC 1- Diablo, 2- I.D.Hipster One, 3- Sir Alex
30Aug25-10 Bergsåker ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:34.1 1:10.0 0:35.7 0:35.2 1:55.4 FIN 20.2 0:35.2 1:55.6 3.96 Wäjersten, D CC 1- Fantom Jet, 2- Crowe Motion, 3- Filling Fuel

3 BELFORT RAGS* (NO) 2140-3 Trainer: Noralf Braekken
2026 5 0 0 2 $3,748
2025 25 2 6 4 $20,677
Life 57 5 13 11 $89,7508, bay gelding, by Evil Enok M.E. - Julia Rags - Super Arnie Driver: Erik Braekken

10Mar26-9 Orkla ft 2300/7 Auto Std 	 $3,454 2:31.9 FIN 6 0:38.0 2:32.4 18.02 Brækken, N cc

17Feb26-1 Östersund ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:13.6 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN 31.1 0:37.3 2:39.9 10.25 Braekken, N cc 1- Västerbo Ajax, 2- Papillon E.V., 3- Belfort Rags
23Jan26-7 Östersund ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:16.6 0:36.3 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 50.3 0:37.5 2:40.6 11.78 Braekken, E cc 1- Dalens Elvis, 2- Everglo Lemon, 3- Pagadis Pride
11Jan26-3 Östersund ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.1 0:35.8 0:37.2 2:02.0 FIN 30.3 0:37.3 2:02.3 33.05 Braekken, N cc 1- Zaxton, 2- August Zonett, 3- Belfort Rags
06Jan26-3 Orkla ft 1800/3 Auto Std 	 $3,948 0:36.6 1:56.1 FIN 6 0:37.0 1:56.3 3.16 Brækken, N cc 1- Pagadis Pride, 3- Gold Ripasso

4 AJLEXES HANS 2140-4 Trainer: Tomas Pettersson (44-1-10-7, 2%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $1,184
2025 16 2 3 1 $29,696
Life 57 16 9 6 $119,9857, black gelding, by Maharajah - Tilda Palema - Adams Hall Driver: Tomas Pettersson (51-4-11-3, 8%)

10Mar26-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.6 1:16.4 0:34.8 0:37.1 2:38.7 FIN 31.2 0:37.3 2:39.9 6.59 Pettersson, T Cc 1- Elmer Wibb, 2- Longfellow, 3- Ajlexes Hans
11Nov25-4 Romme ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.0 1:11.5 0:36.5 0:36.0 2:34.4 FIN 40.7 0:36.2 2:35.1 5.28 Pettersson, T Cc 1- Cameron Hills, 2- Can Can Broline, 3- Urbina Southwind
23Oct25-1 Östersund sl 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.6 1:12.0 0:36.4 2:36.0 FIN 20.2 0:36.5 2:36.2 13.95 Pettersson, T Cc 1- Global Easy Rider, 2- Ajlexes Hans, 3- Onana Boko
17Oct25-4 Gävle ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:17.5 0:34.7 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 61.6 0:37.5 2:40.8 10.48 Johansson, M CC 1- Blue Boy Face, 2- Neymar Boko, 3- Portofino
15Sep25-4 Dannero sl 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:36.6 1:12.9 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 30.8 0:37.0 2:40.0 3.53 Pettersson, T Cc 1- Viking Lane, 2- Soul Tan, 3- Ajlexes Hans

5 BETTLE HANOVER (US) 2140-5 Trainer: Lars Wikström (30-7-0-9, 23%)
2026 5 0 0 3 $5,103
2025 13 0 6 1 $34,939
Life 55 10 18 9 $135,6358, bay gelding, by Kadabra - Bramasole - Muscles Yankee Driver: Robert Dunder (46-8-6-3, 17%)

06Mar26-4 Östersund sl 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:14.7 0:35.7 0:36.7 2:00.6 FIN 30.3 0:36.8 2:00.9 26.38 Svensson, H cc 1- Zaxton, 2- Mellby Joker, 3- Bettle Hanover
11Feb26-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:34.9 1:13.1 0:36.2 0:36.7 2:37.1 FIN 30.7 0:36.8 2:37.8 55.25 Svensson, H cc 1- Kingen Mearas, 2- Reven Dejavu, 3- Bettle Hanover
03Feb26-4 Östersund ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.2 1:15.6 0:37.3 0:37.5 2:40.8 FIN 33.9 0:38.5 2:44.7 14.05 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Shogun R.R., 2- Underbarosåfin, 3- Bettle Hanover
21Jan26-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.4 1:14.9 0:35.1 0:36.8 2:37.7 FIN 61.3 0:37.1 2:39.0 28.00 Svensson, H cc 1- August Zonett, 2- Kingen Mearas, 3- Timeless Sunset
11Jan26-3 Östersund ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.1 0:35.8 0:37.2 2:02.0 FIN 50.6 0:37.4 2:02.6 6.40 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Zaxton, 2- August Zonett, 3- Belfort Rags

6 UNDERBAROSÅFIN 2140-6 Trainer: Henrik Svensson (44-3-5-3, 7%)
2026 3 0 1 0 $3,176
2025 7 0 0 2 $4,737
Life 59 17 6 5 $120,5719, dark chestnut gelding, by Maharajah - Lillaosåfin - Sugar Trader Driver: Henrik Svensson (77-7-8-13, 9%)

04Mar26-7 Bergsåker sl 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:38.8 1:16.1 0:36.0 0:36.6 2:38.4 FIN 72.5 0:37.2 2:40.9 49.98 Svensson, H cc 1- Shogun R.R., 2- Neymar Boko, 3- Griffons Wine
24Feb26-6 Bollnäs ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:15.1 0:35.2 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 40.4 0:37.2 2:39.4 17.53 Svensson, H cc 1- Hankypanky Pinkman, 2- Grand Ready Cash, 3- Red Hot Roadster
03Feb26-4 Östersund ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.2 1:15.6 0:37.3 0:37.5 2:40.8 FIN 23.7 0:38.4 2:44.5 40.32 Svensson, H cc 1- Shogun R.R., 2- Underbarosåfin, 3- Bettle Hanover
22Apr25-1 Hagmyren ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:38.6 1:15.6 0:36.8 0:36.9 2:39.7 FIN 61.7 0:37.3 2:41.4 2.99 Svensson, H cc 1- West Wind, 2- Miss Chevy Neo, 3- Diamond Sid
28Mar25-8 Umåker ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:14.9 0:37.2 0:37.0 2:38.5 FIN 01.8 0:37.4 2:40.3 6.69 Svensson, H cc 1- Every Day Elegant, 2- D.Day Zet, 3- Listas Thaitanic

7 MAGIC NIGHTRIDER 2140-7 Trainer: Peter O Larsson (6-1-0-0, 17%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $742
2025 19 1 1 2 $14,923
Life 106 8 3 10 $80,2968, bay gelding, by Magic Tonight - Cisalpina Am - Viking Kronos Driver: Peter O Larsson (5-0-0-0, 0%)

10Mar26-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.6 1:16.4 0:34.8 0:37.1 2:38.7 FIN 61.7 0:37.5 2:40.4 65.88 Larsson, P cc 1- Elmer Wibb, 2- Longfellow, 3- Ajlexes Hans
27Feb26-7 Bergsåker ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.9 1:15.9 0:37.4 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN d 2:32.4 26.73 Larsson, P cc 1- Summernight Devil, 2- Elmer Wibb, 3- Mr Birkenstock
13Oct25-9 Bollnäs ft 2140/14 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:14.0 0:36.3 0:36.5 2:36.3 FIN 01.3 0:36.8 2:37.6 188.76 Larsson, P cc 1- Ninepoints King, 2- Pineapple, 3- Hunting Sober
28Sep25-3 Dannero ft 1640/2 Vault StdM 	 $2,691 0:36.7 1:14.2 0:37.0 2:01.5 FIN 50.9 0:37.3 2:02.4 15.20 Hedlund, A cc 1- Isla Nga Hari, 2- Select Teemer, 3- Huddlestone
19Sep25-8 Bergsåker ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.9 1:13.1 0:35.6 0:36.2 2:35.0 FIN 51.9 0:36.6 2:36.9 146.97 Larsson, P cc 1- Onana Boko, 2- PolePosition, 3- Dilemma

8 ZÄTAMUSTANGEN 2140-8 Trainer: Jan-Olov Persson (74-17-7-8, 23%)
2026 5 2 0 0 $10,282
2025 16 1 4 2 $33,152
Life 67 17 10 7 $122,5747, bay brown stallion, by El Mago Pellini - Kashmir Ås - Malabar Man Driver: Marcus Lilius (148-16-13-16, 11%)

04Mar26-7 Bergsåker sl 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:38.8 1:16.1 0:36.0 0:36.6 2:38.4 FIN 51.7 0:37.0 2:40.1 14.02 Djuse, M cc 1- Shogun R.R., 2- Neymar Boko, 3- Griffons Wine
21Feb26-11 Bergsåker ft 2660/2 Vault Std 	 $43,069 0:38.2 1:16.4 0:36.6 0:36.8 3:15.9 FIN 80.9 0:37.0 3:16.8 61.10 Djuse, M cc 1- Västerbo Tramp, 2- Shogun R.R., 3- Neymar Boko
08Feb26-6 Gävle ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:15.7 0:35.9 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 1 0:37.2 2:39.5 5.21 Djuse, M cc 1- Zätamustangen, 2- From the Hip, 3- Donatello Face
25Jan26-3 Umåker ft 2640/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:17.3 0:37.4 0:37.9 3:20.4 FIN 1 0:37.9 3:20.4 5.10 Djuse, M cc 1- Zätamustangen, 2- The Oak L.A., 3- Global Delayed
05Jan26-4 Bollnäs ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.5 1:18.0 0:35.7 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 40.7 0:37.5 2:40.7 4.47 Djuse, M cc 1- Västerbo Ajax, 2- Apollo Prophet Cal, 3- Make Or Break Zaz

9 NO LIMIT EXPRESS 2140-9 Trainer: Oscar Berglund (8-3-2-0, 38%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 9 4 0 1
Life 49 16 6 3 $108,2289, light bay gelding, by Readly Express - Isabell Sund - Muscle Hill Driver: Magnus A Djuse (260-63-39-33, 24%)

23Oct25-1 Östersund sl 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.6 1:12.0 0:36.4 2:36.0 FIN 52.3 0:37.0 2:38.3 4.40 Ohlsson, U Cc 1- Global Easy Rider, 2- Ajlexes Hans, 3- Onana Boko
10Oct25-8 Umåker ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:13.8 0:36.5 1:59.9 FIN 1 0:36.5 1:59.9 2.25 Forss, M CC 1- No Limit Express, 2- Priscilla Håleryd, 3- Deliver
16Sep25-9 Orkla ft 2300 Auto Std 0:37.0 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:37.0 2:32.4 6.80 Blekkan, J – – 1- No Limit Express, 3- Belfort Rags
09Jul25-10 Solänget ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:34.5 1:12.5 0:36.3 2:35.3 FIN 01.8 0:36.7 2:37.1 16.20 Kihlström, Ö CC 1- Make Or Break Zaz, 2- Stepping Dreamboy, 3- Kilgore
04Jun25-8 Åmål ft 2480/8 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:34.5 1:13.5 0:36.5 3:01.0 FIN 61 0:36.7 3:02.0 41.28 Djuse, M CC 1- Belgique, 2- Kipketer Mearas, 3- Rio Alta Wine

10 PAPILLON E.V.* (BE) 2140-10 Trainer: Tor A Eggen
2026 6 1 1 2 $6,915
2025 25 2 5 4 $24,331
Life 77 14 17 12 $78,5057, bay gelding, by Classic Photo - Toscane - Angus Hall Driver: Tor A Eggen

10Mar26-9 Orkla ft 2300/6 Auto Std 	 $3,454 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:37.9 2:32.4 7.85 Eggen, T cc

23Feb26-7 Orkla ft 1800/1 Auto Std 	 $1,974 0:37.2 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:37.2 2:32.4 2.15 Eggen, T cc 1- Papillon E.V.
17Feb26-1 Östersund ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:13.6 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN 20.7 0:37.2 2:39.5 37.63 Eggen, T cc 1- Västerbo Ajax, 2- Papillon E.V., 3- Belfort Rags
03Feb26-4 Östersund ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.2 1:15.6 0:37.3 0:37.5 2:40.8 FIN 54.3 0:38.5 2:45.1 56.49 Eggen, T cc 1- Shogun R.R., 2- Underbarosåfin, 3- Bettle Hanover
16Jan26-7 Orkla ft 1800/6 Auto Std 	 $1,776 1:56.1 FIN 3 0:36.6 1:56.3 15.51 Eggen, T cc

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd
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Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 218 m
Home stretch width: 21,2 m
Back stretch width: 20,2 m
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3YO & older.  + 20 meters when earned > $807. 
Total Purse: $7,372, Purse to Winner: $2,691

Approximate Post Time: 8:47 AM Eastern /7:47 AM Central /5:47 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 OPTANDSBALDER 2140-1 Trainer: Jan-Olov Persson (74-17-7-8, 23%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 03, bay brown stallion, by Ängsborken - Optandsfröken - H.G.Balder Driver: Erik von Essen (7-0-0-1, 0%)

12Oct25-14 Hagmyren ft 2160/4 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:50.6 3:38.6 No Bets von Essen, E – –
04May25-13 Hagmyren ft 2140/7 Vault 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:58.2 4:09.3 No Bets von Essen, E – –

2 KRUSING 2140-2 Trainer: Andrew von Krusenstierna (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 03, black gelding, by Mel Odin - Krusina - Järvsöfaks Driver: Henrik Kihle (85-3-3-10, 4%)

23Oct25-13 Östersund sl 2180/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:53.4 3:52.9 No Bets Ohlsson, U – –
28Jul25-61 Östersund ft 2140/5 Vault 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:58.1 4:08.8 No Bets Ohlsson, U – –

3 ÄNGSSON 2140-3 Trainer: Jan Ove Olsen (50-1-7-5, 2%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 03, black stallion, by B.W.Modde - Ängsdotter - Dotterud Teddy Driver: Jan Ove Olsen (34-1-7-3, 3%)

19Oct25-14 Hagmyren ft 2140/4 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:52.8 3:46.2 No Bets Olsen, J – –
06Apr25-14 Hagmyren ft 2140/2 Vault 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:58.9 4:12.4 No Bets Olsen, J – –

4 DARTANJANG 2140-4 Trainer: Henrik Svensson (44-3-5-3, 7%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 03, bay gelding, by Lome Brage - Klack Leya - Klack Jo Driver: Henrik Svensson (77-7-8-13, 9%)

04Mar26-13 Bergsåker sl 2160/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:49.3 3:33.1 No Bets Svensson, H – –
19Sep25-15 Bergsåker ft 2200/1 Vault 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:59.2 4:20.6 No Bets Svensson, H – –

5 TAND STRIMMA 2140-5 Trainer: Matts Gottås (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 2 0 0 0
Life 2 0 0 0 $5705, bay brown mare, by Tekno Odin - Gott Tuffa - Elding Driver: Magnus A Djuse (260-63-39-33, 24%)

04Nov25-1 Östersund ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:48.8 3:28.8 FIN 03.5 0:49.6 3:32.3 18.71 Gottås, T cc 1- Vår Anna, 2- Hög Dragen, 3- Vejmo Ullrik
23Oct25-7 Östersund sl 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:51.8 1:40.9 0:45.6 0:48.4 3:27.4 FIN 55.7 0:49.8 3:33.1 9.71 Gottås, T cc 1- Dohbra, 2- Vår Anna, 3- Oddvin
16Oct25-13 Östersund ft 2160/4 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:51.0 3:40.3 No Bets Gottås, T – –
26Aug25-13 Östersund ft 2160/4 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:51.5 3:42.7 No Bets Gottås, T – –
01Sep23-15 Östersund ft 2180/1 Vault 1:56.1 FIN 2 1:61.0 4:25.9 No Bets Gottås, M – –

6 TINA T. 2140-6 Trainer: Hannah Norredahl (9-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 0 $1616, bay mare, by B.W.Modde - Rally - Spikeld Driver: Hannah Norredahl (2-0-0-0, 0%)

26Aug25-2 Östersund ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:50.8 1:38.7 0:47.4 0:47.3 3:26.2 FIN 021.8 3:48.0 7.47 Norredahl, H cc 1- Genas Pilot, 2- Tulinas Emil, 3- Vejmo Järva
28Jul25-50 Östersund ft 2180/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:51.0 3:42.4 No Bets Melander, M – –
29Jun25-15 Östersund ft 2160/4 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:51.7 3:43.5 No Bets Norredahl, H – –
16Jun23-14 Östersund ft 2140/11 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 1:60.8 4:20.3 No Bets Norredahl, H – –
21Dec22-13 Östersund ft 2160/3 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 1:62.4 4:29.8 No Bets Dillner, J – –

7 GULDHAGENS RUBIN 2160-1 Trainer: Tomas Pettersson (44-1-10-7, 2%)
2026 2 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 2 0 0 0 $8614, chestnut gelding, by Horgen Tore - Månmoa - Moe Odin Driver: Tomas Pettersson (51-4-11-3, 8%)

05Mar26-5 Bollnäs ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:50.4 1:39.1 0:44.5 0:47.4 3:24.7 FIN 42.6 0:48.0 3:27.3 40.38 Pettersson, T cc 1- Illbattingen, 2- Bäcklös Dida, 3- Troll Knut
13Feb26-1 Bollnäs ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:50.4 1:37.4 0:48.8 0:49.0 3:29.7 FIN 09.9 0:51.3 3:39.6 11.01 Pettersson, T cc 1- Hög Fart, 2- Hakkestadhs Gunnar, 3- Gran Berit
31May25-13 Hagmyren ft 2180/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:53.2 3:52.0 No Bets von Essen, E – –
29Oct24-15 Bergsåker ft 2180/1 Vault 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:59.6 4:20.1 No Bets Persson, J – –
20Aug24-14 Hagmyren ft 2140/1 Vault 1:56.1 FIN 2 1:56.3 No Bets Kihle, H – –

8 TEKNO TURE 2160-2 Trainer: Öystein Tjomsland (21-6-6-1, 29%)
2026 1 0 1 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 1 0 1 0 $1,3453, black stallion, by Tekno Odin - Puma Jerva - Åsajerven Driver: Jimmy Jonsson (12-1-2-0, 8%)

27Feb26-8 Bergsåker ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:49.7 1:39.2 0:44.3 0:47.7 3:24.4 FIN 22.9 0:48.4 3:27.3 2.11 Jonsson, J cc 1- Järvsö Jan, 2- Tekno Ture, 3- Toppen R.F.
25Sep25-14 Bergsåker ft 2160/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:50.7 3:39.3 No Bets Jonsson, J – –
16Apr25-14 Bergsåker ft 2160/1 Vault 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:59.0 4:15.0 No Bets Jonsson, J – –

9 STJÄRNMODE 2160-3 Trainer: Jan-Olov Persson (74-17-7-8, 23%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 3 0 0 1
Life 3 0 0 1 $1,5614, light bay gelding, by Art Kjarvald - Rive Silje - Åsajerven Driver: Marcus Lilius (148-16-13-16, 11%)

17Jun25-5 Bergsåker ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:48.9 1:35.1 0:45.8 0:46.8 3:20.4 FIN d 2:32.4 4.53 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Eld Donna, 2- Karlängs Jerven, 3- Trollsessan
04Jun25-2 Bollnäs ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:49.6 1:38.0 0:48.2 0:48.5 3:27.6 FIN 41.5 0:48.4 3:29.1 1.76 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Gulliga Re, 2- Kim Vild, 3- Trollsessan
26May25-1 Östersund sl 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:49.6 1:36.4 0:46.3 0:46.2 3:21.6 FIN 31.5 0:47.4 3:23.1 23.15 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Birk Piril, 2- Guli Kasper, 3- Stjärnmode
13Sep24-16 Bollnäs ft 2180/2 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:53.0 3:51.0 No Bets Lilius, M – –
28Jul24-61 Hagmyren ft 2140/3 Vault 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:58.5 4:10.6 No Bets Ljungman, A – –

10 FREYA A.Y. 2160-4 Trainer: Ola Djupenström (7-1-2-0, 14%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $915
2025 1 0 0 0 $323
Life 3 0 0 0 $1,2384, mare, by Ängsborken - Guli Glimra - Norheim Svenn Driver: Jan-Olof Johansson (34-2-4-1, 6%)

10Feb26-7 Umåker ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:51.9 1:40.6 0:46.3 0:48.0 3:25.4 FIN 716.8 0:51.4 3:42.2 11.73 Johansson, J cc 1- Hög Fara, 2- Ängsjerva, 3- Ängsflickan
30Jan26-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:49.2 1:35.6 0:46.0 0:47.0 3:21.1 FIN 56 0:48.4 3:27.1 37.49 Djupenström, Jcc 1- Grisle Balder G.L., 2- Ava Freja, 3- Guli Tom
01Sep25-5 Dannero ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:50.8 1:36.4 0:47.1 3:23.7 FIN 711.2 0:50.2 3:34.9 45.99 Johansson, J cc 1- Nordlilja, 2- Herkules, 3- Seffs Allsvinn
03Jun25-13 Dannero ft 2160/4 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:53.3 3:50.2 No Bets Johansson, J – –
30Sep24-14 Dannero ft 2160/3 Vault 1:56.1 FIN 2 1:64.4 4:38.4 No Bets Johansson, J – –

11 SILWA 2160-5 Trainer: Hans Swedin (11-2-3-0, 18%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $1,022
2025 1 0 0 0 $538
Life 3 0 0 0 $1,5615, black mare, by Tekno Jerven - Silver Sprinta - Klack Jo Driver: Erika Rosén Eriksson (13-1-1-0, 8%)

17Feb26-5 Östersund ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:51.1 1:36.5 0:46.7 0:47.0 3:23.0 FIN 410.5 0:49.9 3:33.5 43.09 Rosén Eriksson, Ecc 1- Grisle Balder G.L., 2- Sohloskar, 3- Ernst i Kärret
11Jan26-1 Östersund ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:52.5 1:41.5 0:48.2 3:30.2 FIN 73.4 0:49.9 3:33.6 20.74 Rosén Eriksson, Ecc 1- Slotts Berit, 2- Vejmo Ares, 3- Oddvin
04Dec25-5 Östersund ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:51.9 1:41.0 0:45.6 0:48.3 3:28.7 FIN 57.3 0:50.4 3:36.0 6.34 Rosén Eriksson, Ecc 1- Vejmo Ares, 2- Sol Vind, 3- Fjalar
21Nov25-13 Östersund sl 2160/1 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:49.6 3:34.4 No Bets Rosén Eriksson, E – –
12Jun25-15 Östersund ft 2160/2 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 1:56.3 No Bets Rosén Eriksson, E – –

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V5-2
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3YO & older. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 9:07 AM Eastern /8:07 AM Central /6:07 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 GLOBAL HACKER 2140-1 Trainer: Stefan Arvidsson (23-6-3-2, 26%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 03, light bay stallion, by Charly du Noyer - Uncommon Night - Donato Hanover Driver: Stefan Arvidsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

23Sep25-13 Bollnäs ft 2140/3 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.6 2:53.9 No Bets Lönn, L – –

2 GANGSTA LOVE 2140-2 Trainer: Tamara Skutnabb (26-4-3-2, 15%)
2026 2 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 2 0 0 0 $8504, bay gelding, by Love You - Grande de France - Univers de Pan Driver: Vincent Eliasson (4-0-0-1, 0%)

11Feb26-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:18.6 0:36.1 0:38.5 2:45.1 FIN 53.8 0:39.4 2:48.9 29.01 Melander, M cc 1- First Festive Vir, 2- Zäta Tornado, 3- Mydarling Ravina
21Jan26-1 Bergsåker ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:19.1 0:36.9 0:38.5 2:45.0 FIN 07.7 0:40.3 2:52.7 12.59 Skutnabb, T cc 1- Realize'em, 2- Katla Wibb, 3- Bumblebee Mi
04Jan26-13 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.6 2:53.8 No Bets Skutnabb, T – –
28Dec25-13 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 1:58.5 No Bets Skutnabb, T – –

3 OONAGH BOKO 2140-3 Trainer: Anna-Lena Göransson (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $1,076
2025 2 0 0 0 $484
Life 4 0 0 1 $1,7225, bay mare, by Campo Bahia - Inez - Chocolatier Driver: Jan-Olof Johansson (34-2-4-1, 6%)

13Feb26-1 Eskilstuna ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:37.8 1:18.2 0:36.2 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN 31.5 0:38.5 2:45.1 13.38 Lugauer, C cc 1- Global Gratitude, 2- Lake's Glory, 3- Oonagh Boko
15Dec25-1 Mantorp ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 0:38.4 2:44.3 FIN d 2:32.4 5.81 Lugauer, C cc 1- Teton Nikk Mirchi, 2- Walking inthe Park, 3- Plättan
24Nov25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:37.0 1:14.3 0:39.0 0:37.6 2:41.2 FIN 74.1 0:38.6 2:45.3 3.03 Lugauer, C cc 1- Electric Grace, 2- Good Business, 3- Cash Me Out
12Nov25-13 Solvalla ft 2140/3 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:38.7 2:45.7 No Bets Lugauer, C – –
01Nov24-9 Örebro ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.8 1:19.2 0:38.0 0:38.7 2:45.8 FIN 012.8 0:41.7 2:58.6 12.34 Östre, O cc 1- Tutankhaton, 2- Great Pulsion, 3- L.L.Imhoturnot

4 PIODA BOKO 2140-4 Trainer: Oscar Berglund (8-3-2-0, 38%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 1 0 0 0 $161
Life 2 0 0 0 $3234, bay mare, by Tactical Landing - Faloria Boko - Ready Cash Driver: Magnus A Djuse (260-63-39-33, 24%)

06Mar26-1 Östersund sl 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.2 1:20.5 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 014.7 0:41.0 2:55.8 6.40 Forss, M Cc 1- Illuminato, 2- Firstlove Font, 3- The Big Otto
04Sep25-1 Åby ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.3 1:17.2 0:36.8 0:38.5 2:44.7 FIN 03.5 0:39.3 2:48.2 2.81 Bakker, R cc 1- Shenanigans, 2- Baldan Garde, 3- Upper Tile
14Jul25-13 Halmstad ft 2140/3 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.4 2:48.7 No Bets Rosleff, V – –

5 SIMB CALLMYNAME 2140-5 Trainer: Ann-Sofie Lundholm (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $323
2025 6 0 0 0 $1,130
Life 8 0 0 0 $1,4536, bay mare, by Quite Easy U.S. - Simb Cardia - Pine Chip Driver: Henrik Kihle (85-3-3-10, 4%)

23Jan26-8 Östersund ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:18.9 0:39.1 0:39.2 2:47.7 FIN 05.6 0:40.5 2:53.3 57.46 Johansson, J cc 1- Chicago News, 2- Mon's Red Wing, 3- Golden Rags
11Jan26-2 Östersund ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.4 1:19.8 0:37.7 0:39.0 2:47.1 FIN 04.1 0:40.0 2:51.2 33.60 Johansson, J cc 1- Candy Laday, 2- Give Me Lagavulin, 3- Fourcade Liss
04Dec25-8 Östersund ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.3 1:19.4 0:39.1 0:39.3 2:48.4 FIN 010 0:41.7 2:58.4 81.71 Johansson, J cc 1- Lugnets Ametrin, 2- Freya Karma, 3- The Big Otto
04Nov25-2 Östersund ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:41.8 1:21.9 0:39.8 0:39.5 2:50.9 FIN d 1:58.5 53.72 Dillner, J cc 1- Freya Karma, 2- Kayda, 3- Klara Pecunia
16Oct25-10 Östersund ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.4 1:15.4 0:38.3 0:38.0 2:42.6 FIN 012.8 0:41.0 2:55.4 136.73 Dillner, J cc 1- Margaux le Beau, 2- Nordic Bay, 3- Saga Rapid

6 SUN GAIT 2140-6 Trainer: Sari Kallojärvi (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $484
2025 2 0 0 0 $484
Life 4 0 0 0 $9699, chestnut mare, by Broad Bahn - Super Gait - Super Photo Kosmos Driver: Stefan Edin (30-3-1-4, 10%)

03Feb26-1 Östersund ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:41.8 1:22.1 0:38.4 0:40.1 2:51.7 FIN 76.4 0:41.6 2:58.1 85.37 Åkerlund, K cc 1- Flys Tornado, 2- Kayda, 3- Fit For Victory
23Jan26-8 Östersund ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:18.9 0:39.1 0:39.2 2:47.7 FIN d 2:32.4 71.16 Edin, S cc 1- Chicago News, 2- Mon's Red Wing, 3- Golden Rags
04Nov25-2 Östersund ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:41.8 1:21.9 0:39.8 0:39.5 2:50.9 FIN 75.5 0:41.2 2:56.4 49.52 Åkerlund, K cc 1- Freya Karma, 2- Kayda, 3- Klara Pecunia
03Oct25-1 Östersund ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:40.8 1:20.3 0:39.6 0:39.7 2:50.0 FIN d 1:58.5 76.92 Gustafsson, L cc 1- Kjelle, 2- Karro M.E., 3- Moni Debbi
18Sep25-13 Östersund sl 2160/2 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:41.5 2:59.3 No Bets Holm, C – –

7 NEARCO 2140-7 Trainer: Robert Dunder (55-8-6-4, 15%)
2026 1 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 0 $1,6153, bay stallion, by Green Manalishi - Ixia Maculata - Father Patrick Driver: Robert Dunder (46-8-6-3, 17%)

04Mar26-1 Bergsåker sl 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:39.7 1:19.8 0:37.3 0:39.1 2:47.5 FIN 42.7 0:39.7 2:50.2 2.59 Dunder, R cc 1- Long Night Out, 2- Bourbon Phantasy, 3- Joy to Mellie
24Jul25-50 Bergsåker ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.2 2:52.1 No Bets Wickman, P – –

8 CHERIE JOSEFINE 2140-8 Trainer: Tomas B Nilsson (19-0-1-2, 0%)
2026 3 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 3 0 0 0 $1,2924, black mare, by King City - La Cherie - Zerberus Driver: Marcus Lilius (148-16-13-16, 11%)

06Mar26-1 Östersund sl 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.2 1:20.5 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 49.8 0:39.9 2:50.9 50.77 Lilius, M cc 1- Illuminato, 2- Firstlove Font, 3- The Big Otto
03Feb26-1 Östersund ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:41.8 1:22.1 0:38.4 0:40.1 2:51.7 FIN 813.2 0:43.2 3:04.9 7.28 Djuse, M cc 1- Flys Tornado, 2- Kayda, 3- Fit For Victory
23Jan26-8 Östersund ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:18.9 0:39.1 0:39.2 2:47.7 FIN 02.3 0:39.7 2:50.0 33.49 Osterling, S cc 1- Chicago News, 2- Mon's Red Wing, 3- Golden Rags
04Nov25-14 Östersund sl 2140/1 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:41.5 2:57.6 No Bets Eliasson, V – –
04Oct24-14 Östersund ft 2160/1 Vault 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:45.8 3:17.8 No Bets Nilsson, T – –

9 MAGNIFICATION 2140-9 Trainer: Daniel Wäjersten (55-20-10-3, 36%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 03, bay mare, by Creatine - Hyperbole - Father Patrick Driver: Oskar Florhed (11-2-0-0, 18%)

27Feb26-13 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:41.0 2:55.8 No Bets Wäjersten, D – –

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd
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Stolopp - Spårtrappa

mares. 3YO & older, earnings $6,460 - $26,918. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 9:27 AM Eastern /8:27 AM Central /6:27 AM Pacific

: 1640 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 O.P.'S EMMY 1640-1 Trainer: Markus Pihlström (61-8-11-6, 13%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 14 1 2 2 $15,063
Life 15 1 2 2 $15,2244, bay brown mare, by Daley Lovin - Julianos Girl - Juliano Star Driver: Marcus Lilius (148-16-13-16, 11%)

21Jan26-4 Bergsåker ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:40.1 1:18.8 0:37.3 0:38.6 2:45.3 FIN 010.4 0:40.6 2:55.7 3.73 Lilius, M cc 1- Tupelo Honey, 2- Monir Southwind, 3- Persos Nova
25Nov25-2 Bergsåker ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:14.8 0:38.6 0:37.9 2:42.3 FIN 51.9 0:38.3 2:44.2 7.97 Sjölin, A cc 1- Jingle Bells, 2- Boba Fett, 3- First a Capella
18Nov25-7 Bergsåker ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.8 1:16.3 0:35.6 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 52.7 0:37.9 2:42.5 27.31 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Fantastic Hall, 2- Global Groovy, 3- Flat Tire Grue
23Oct25-4 Östersund sl 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:14.5 0:38.8 0:37.9 2:42.3 FIN 40.4 0:38.0 2:42.7 3.76 Ohlsson, U Cc 1- Kung J.P., 2- Comedy, 3- Panson Rags
02Oct25-2 Bergsåker ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.4 1:12.4 0:38.5 0:36.9 2:38.1 FIN 31 0:37.1 2:39.1 5.98 Kihle, H Cc 1- Night Dream, 2- Budbee Pellini, 3- O.P.'s Emmy

2 B.G.HAFSA 1640-2 Trainer: Erik Gabrielsson (2-1-0-0, 50%)
2026 2 1 0 0 $3,930
2025 9 1 2 0 $8,904
Life 17 2 2 0 $15,3115, bay mare, by Scarlet Knight - Danish Colleen - Majestic Son Driver: Stefan Edin (30-3-1-4, 10%)

17Feb26-8 Östersund ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:15.5 0:38.9 0:38.0 2:42.9 FIN 1 0:38.0 2:42.9 45.87 Edin, S cc 1- B.G.Hafsa, 2- Djuse, 3- Lindendale's Iris
11Jan26-7 Östersund ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:17.9 0:37.1 0:38.2 2:43.8 FIN 01.1 0:38.5 2:44.9 24.59 Edin, S cc 1- Almond Remix, 2- Com Valentin
13Dec25-5 Östersund sl 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 71.3 0:37.7 2:41.3 62.42 Lilius, M cc 1- Queen Montana, 2- Margaux le Beau, 3- What a Magic
04Dec25-1 Östersund ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.1 2:01.9 FIN 51.9 0:37.7 2:03.8 12.27 Edin, S cc 1- Margaux le Beau, 2- What a Magic, 3- Good Wine
23Oct25-4 Östersund sl 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:14.5 0:38.8 0:37.9 2:42.3 FIN 60.5 0:38.0 2:42.8 37.21 Åkerlund, K cc 1- Kung J.P., 2- Comedy, 3- Panson Rags

3 THE LAST APACHE 1640-3 Trainer: Mats Jonsson (8-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $1,388
2025 11 0 0 1 $3,714
Life 34 3 1 2 $15,4078, bay mare, by S.J.'s Caviar - Spania - Pine Chip Driver: Mats Jonsson (2-0-0-0, 0%)

25Feb26-3 Umåker ft 1640/12 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.5 1:16.4 0:38.3 0:38.1 2:05.0 FIN 61.9 0:38.7 2:06.9 105.60 Jonsson, M cc 1- No Regrets Renka, 2- Margaritaz, 3- Speedy Path M.G.
21Jan26-4 Bergsåker ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:40.1 1:18.8 0:37.3 0:38.6 2:45.3 FIN 51.5 0:38.6 2:46.8 111.34 Svedlund, K cc 1- Tupelo Honey, 2- Monir Southwind, 3- Persos Nova
23Sep25-8 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:39.3 1:17.6 0:37.5 0:38.2 2:43.4 FIN 61.6 0:38.5 2:45.0 34.22 Svedlund, K cc 1- Ottilia Wareco, 2- Nonstop Käll, 3- Story of My Life
07Sep25-6 Dannero ft 1640/2 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:38.3 1:16.3 0:38.1 2:05.2 FIN d 1:58.5 19.94 Jonsson, M cc 1- Marys Overagain, 2- Night Dream, 3- Let it Go
01Sep25-8 Dannero ft 1640/5 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:37.5 1:17.2 0:38.1 2:05.1 FIN 40.5 0:38.3 2:05.6 6.34 Djuse, M cc 1- Uncle Tommy, 2- Say Yes, 3- Marys Overagain

4 DIGGINS N.O.* (NO) 1640-4 Trainer: Tor A Eggen
2026 6 1 0 0 $3,517
2025 21 2 5 0 $9,153
Life 38 3 7 0 $16,0265, chestnut mare, by Readly Express - Debbie B.R. - Dream Vacation Driver: Tor A Eggen

10Mar26-7 Orkla ft 2300 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.7 2:32.4 39.20 Eggen, T – –
16Feb26-7 Orkla ft 2300 Vault StdM 0:39.1 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:39.1 2:32.4 3.20 Groven, T – – 1- Diggins N.O.
09Feb26-3 Orkla ft 2300 Vault Std 0:38.4 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:39.2 2:32.4 4.20 Eggen, T – – 1- Seventh Key, 3- S.K.'s GentleTrick
03Feb26-9 Östersund ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:15.2 0:36.8 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 02.6 0:38.0 2:42.8 51.81 Eggen, T cc 1- Zeus Cal, 2- Caliber af Teda, 3- Izzy Zet
24Jan26-6 Orkla ft 2320 Vault Std 1:56.1 FIN 4 0:38.2 1:56.3 29.60 Eggen, T – –

5 HAPPY GIRL 1640-5 Trainer: Tomas Pettersson (44-1-10-7, 2%)
2026 2 0 1 0 $2,691
2025 13 1 1 2 $13,706
Life 15 1 2 2 $16,3984, bay mare, by Who's Who - Lyx Håleryd - Scarlet Knight Driver: Tomas Pettersson (51-4-11-3, 8%)

24Feb26-9 Bollnäs ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:14.4 0:36.8 0:37.0 2:01.6 FIN 40.7 0:37.3 2:02.3 11.37 Pettersson, T cc 1- Realize'em, 2- Teaberry, 3- Global Felicity
02Feb26-7 Bollnäs ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:18.0 0:37.2 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN 20.1 0:38.3 2:44.0 21.51 Pettersson, T cc 1- Nightmare C.Boko, 2- Happy Girl, 3- Gårandå
13Dec25-2 Östersund sl 1640/4 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:37.3 1:13.8 0:38.5 0:37.4 2:02.8 FIN 0 2:32.4 23.35 Pettersson, T cc 1- Good Habit, 2- Molte Wibb, 3- Nonstop Käll
25Nov25-4 Bergsåker ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.5 1:15.8 0:39.1 0:37.5 2:42.1 FIN 31.2 0:38.1 2:43.3 9.03 Svensson, H cc 1- You Go Maya, 2- Sweet Celebration, 3- Happy Girl
18Nov25-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.1 1:16.9 0:36.4 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 01.4 0:38.1 2:43.1 22.12 Pettersson, T cc 1- Ies U.Liberty, 2- Önas Tanja, 3- Flavours of Light

6 SUPER QUEEN B.S. (BE) 1640-6 Trainer: Alexander Ljungman (4-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 1 0 $2,045
2025 7 2 0 1 $11,036
Life 14 4 1 4 $17,4085, bay mare, by Timoko - Beryl Boko - Tom Ridge Driver: Alexander Ljungman (1-0-1-0, 0%)

02Mar26-9 Romme ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.5 1:16.0 0:36.2 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN d 2:32.4 4.01 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Vida Roc, 2- Geisha Road Grif, 3- Heaven's End
13Feb26-8 Bollnäs ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.8 1:16.3 0:38.2 0:37.8 2:43.5 FIN 20.5 0:38.3 2:44.0 9.78 Ljungman, A cc 1- Espri Vendil, 2- Super Queen B.S., 3- Nemesis Divina
18Dec25-2 Gävle ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:16.8 0:37.2 0:38.0 2:42.9 FIN 1 0:38.0 2:42.9 2.51 Kihlström, Ö cc 1- Super Queen B.S., 2- Prevail'em, 3- Tight Reins
28Nov25-6 Romme ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:18.5 0:37.7 0:37.9 2:42.5 FIN 30.1 0:38.0 2:42.6 12.79 Ljungman, A cc 1- Laststarinheaven, 2- Young Anthony, 3- Super Queen B.S.
18Nov25-5 Bergsåker ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.1 1:16.9 0:36.4 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 40.7 0:37.9 2:42.4 4.87 Ljungman, A Cc 1- Ies U.Liberty, 2- Önas Tanja, 3- Flavours of Light

7 KOPPARMÄRRA 1640-7 Trainer: Nathalie Blom (15-0-2-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 9 0 0 1 $5,598
Life 25 2 1 3 $22,4496, chestnut mare, by Maharajah - On a Rail - S.J.'s Photo Driver: Nathalie Blom (29-1-3-2, 3%)

02Mar26-7 Romme ft 2640/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.7 1:15.5 0:36.2 0:37.7 3:19.1 FIN 03.9 0:38.4 3:23.0 38.16 Blom, N CC 1- Sartre, 2- Ditte Gel, 3- Falcon
14Oct25-3 Rättvik ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:35.2 1:12.0 0:36.2 0:36.6 2:36.8 FIN 42.8 0:37.3 2:39.6 5.20 Blom, N CC 1- Chevalier Indika, 2- Oregon Boko, 3- I.B.G.Flair
26Sep25-6 Romme ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.0 1:14.5 0:36.0 0:37.1 2:38.9 FIN 01.5 0:37.5 2:40.4 35.75 Blom, N Cc 1- Jazz Dancer, 2- Juni Brick, 3- Glory Forever
09Sep25-7 Romme ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:14.5 0:35.5 0:36.7 2:00.5 FIN 40.7 0:36.9 2:01.2 5.23 Lekander, L CC 1- Maverick Melody, 2- Rosi Tooma, 3- Emiral As
24Jul25-7 Bergsåker ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.4 1:14.0 0:36.6 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 30.3 0:36.9 2:38.2 10.03 Blom, N Cc 1- Make a Mil, 2- Ronja Muscles, 3- Kopparmärra

8 DOER SHALLOW (IT) 1640-8 Trainer: Andreas Karlsson (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 7 1 0 0 $3,434
Life 39 2 0 5 $22,5037, black mare, by Brillantissime - Mission di Poggio - Varenne Driver: Andreas Karlsson (3-0-0-0, 0%)

06Mar26-3 Östersund sl 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:16.7 0:36.8 0:37.6 2:41.2 FIN 012.3 0:40.5 2:53.5 83.08 Karlsson, A cc 1- Caliber af Teda, 2- Noelia, 3- Mika Sisu
04Dec25-6 Östersund ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:40.0 1:20.3 0:36.3 0:38.2 2:45.1 FIN 04 0:39.5 2:49.1 161.70 Karlsson, A cc 1- Staro Roseway, 2- Bowling de Luxe, 3- Distant Thunder
04Nov25-7 Östersund ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:41.0 1:20.9 0:36.9 0:37.9 2:45.5 FIN d 2:32.4 62.56 Karlsson, A cc 1- Perfect Harmony, 2- Sodasquare, 3- Timothy Udsen
23Oct25-3 Östersund sl 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.3 1:15.0 0:37.7 0:36.6 2:39.5 FIN 86.7 0:38.8 2:46.2 129.67 Johansson, J cc 1- Iceland Falls, 2- Sessan of Man, 3- Candy Celebration
03Oct25-5 Östersund ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.4 1:13.5 0:38.1 0:37.1 2:01.7 FIN 72.7 0:37.9 2:04.4 50.96 Arkander, G cc 1- Avalon, 2- M.H. Daddy's Cash, 3- Divine Superb

9 NOELIA 1640-9 Trainer: Oscar Berglund (8-3-2-0, 38%)
2026 1 0 1 0 $1,884
2025 8 2 4 0 $18,708
Life 9 2 5 0 $20,5924, bay mare, by Power - Inside Broline - Varenne Driver: Magnus A Djuse (260-63-39-33, 24%)

06Mar26-3 Östersund sl 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:16.7 0:36.8 0:37.6 2:41.2 FIN 20.1 0:37.7 2:41.3 4.69 Forss, M Cc 1- Caliber af Teda, 2- Noelia, 3- Mika Sisu
16Oct25-2 Östersund ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.2 1:12.7 0:37.8 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 21.3 0:37.6 2:41.1 8.98 Ohlsson, U Cc 1- Mellby Nemo, 2- Noelia, 3- Mika Sisu
04Oct25-2 Boden ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:38.2 1:19.3 0:36.1 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 21.7 0:38.1 2:43.1 3.38 Djuse, M CC 1- Griffin Kronos, 2- Noelia, 3- Bam Bam
10Sep25-9 Umåker ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:34.9 1:13.1 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN d 1:58.5 8.68 Svensson, H Cc 1- Millenium U.M., 2- Sparkling Power, 3- Hold Me Closer
11Aug25-10 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.8 1:15.6 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 1 0:37.0 2:38.3 1.64 Djuse, M Cc 1- Noelia, 2- Dior Dalie, 3- Easter Girl

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd
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3YO & older, earnings $161 - $16,150.  + 20 meters when earned > $6,460. 
Total Purse: $9,559, Purse to Winner: $3,768

Approximate Post Time: 9:46 AM Eastern /8:46 AM Central /6:46 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 S.G.FELICITY 2140-1 Trainer: Oscar Berglund (8-3-2-0, 38%)
2026 3 0 0 1 $1,399
2025 5 0 0 1 $5,049
Life 8 0 0 2 $6,4494, bay brown mare, by Greenshoe - Extraordinaire - Duke of York Driver: Magnus A Djuse (260-63-39-33, 24%)

04Feb26-3 Solvalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:37.5 1:17.6 0:36.9 0:38.4 2:44.5 FIN 00.9 0:38.6 2:45.4 31.16 Sjöström, C cc 1- Realize'em, 2- Hagaz Fleur d'Nuit, 3- Xanthis Kelly
28Jan26-2 Solvalla ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:37.2 1:15.6 0:37.8 0:37.9 2:42.5 FIN 02.1 0:38.4 2:44.6 30.09 Kihlström, Ö cc 1- Dream Loverboy, 2- Marley Wania, 3- Coraline
09Jan26-2 Eskilstuna ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:40.6 1:20.0 0:37.2 0:38.7 2:45.8 FIN 31.1 0:38.6 2:46.9 3.28 Sjöström, C cc 1- Emerald Broline, 2- You to Amazing, 3- S.G.Felicity
03Dec25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.4 1:16.1 0:37.2 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN 51.2 0:38.2 2:43.6 4.49 Kihlström, Ö cc 1- Evenepoel, 2- Princess Irene, 3- Horrendous Volcano
14Nov25-9 Eskilstuna ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.3 1:19.8 0:37.1 0:38.4 2:44.4 FIN 50.6 0:38.5 2:45.0 2.21 Skoglund, R cc 1- Jamaicanmecrazy, 2- You to Alluring, 3- Moonlite Sisu

2 B.B.S.WILLI 2140-2 Trainer: Marie Lönn (5-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 5 0 0 0 $2,401
2025 8 0 0 0 $3,122
Life 13 0 0 0 $5,5236, bay gelding, by Tumble Dust - B.B.S.Westgirl - Uptown Yankee Driver: Stefan Edin (30-3-1-4, 10%)

06Mar26-7 Östersund ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,845 0:37.6 1:18.0 0:35.9 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN 019.8 0:42.8 3:03.4 118.45 Rosén Eriksson, Ecc 1- Moni Debbi, 2- Give Me Lagavulin, 3- Maffia Mearas
17Feb26-6 Östersund ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.7 1:20.3 0:38.1 0:39.1 2:47.4 FIN 63.8 0:39.6 2:51.2 82.89 Rosén Eriksson, Ecc 1- Lex Avenger, 2- Eddie B.J., 3- Agiantdream
03Feb26-6 Östersund ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:16.8 0:35.7 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 09.7 0:40.0 2:51.4 101.83 Rosén Eriksson, Ecc 1- Villiam Avenue, 2- Galleon, 3- Beau Fille
23Jan26-5 Östersund ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.2 1:18.7 0:38.2 0:38.4 2:46.1 FIN 43.6 0:39.6 2:49.7 100.47 Rosén Eriksson, Ecc 1- Good Wine, 2- Philip Jordan, 3- Smashing You
11Jan26-2 Östersund ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.4 1:19.8 0:37.7 0:39.0 2:47.1 FIN 53.3 0:39.8 2:50.4 37.85 Rosén Eriksson, Ecc 1- Candy Laday, 2- Give Me Lagavulin, 3- Fourcade Liss

3 GO HARD OR GO HOME 2140-3 Trainer: Per C Johansson (6-2-0-0, 33%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 4 1 0 2 $5,0606, black gelding, by Classic Photo - Bravo Odessa - Celebrity Secret Driver: Kevin Jonsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)

06Mar26-13 Östersund sl 2140/2 Vault Qua 0:42.4 1:21.5 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:41.2 2:56.3 No Bets Jonsson, K – –
04Dec25-13 Östersund ft 2140/5 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:42.4 3:01.7 No Bets Jonsson, K – –
02Oct23-3 Halmstad ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:38.0 1:17.6 0:37.3 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN 61.2 0:38.5 2:44.8 8.16 Persson, S cc 1- Unique Wine, 2- Check Lane, 3- Stardust
18Sep23-2 Halmstad ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:36.6 1:14.1 0:39.4 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN 30.4 0:38.2 2:43.5 10.73 Persson, S cc 1- Nero Boko, 2- Casper For Cash, 3- Go Hard or Go Home
01Sep23-1 Vaggeryd ft 2148/4 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:40.0 1:21.8 0:37.0 0:39.2 2:48.3 FIN 1 0:39.2 2:48.3 3.28 Persson, S cc 1- Go Hard or Go Home, 2- Amazing Haze, 3- S.Schwarz

4 LINDENDALE'S IRIS 2160-1 Trainer: Tina Loft (14-1-0-1, 7%)
2026 5 1 0 1 $6,621
2025 11 0 0 1 $5,577
Life 20 1 0 3 $14,5685, bay brown mare, by Executive Caviar - Sweet Letter - Prodigious Driver: Erika Rosén Eriksson (13-1-1-0, 8%)

04Mar26-5 Bergsåker sl 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.8 1:17.4 0:36.7 0:37.9 2:42.5 FIN 51.3 0:38.2 2:43.8 42.66 Bergh, H cc 1- Ove Schermer, 2- At Full Speed, 3- Knock Out Simoni
17Feb26-8 Östersund ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:15.5 0:38.9 0:38.0 2:42.9 FIN 30.6 0:38.2 2:43.5 9.98 Bergh, H cc 1- B.G.Hafsa, 2- Djuse, 3- Lindendale's Iris
21Jan26-6 Bergsåker ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.3 1:15.2 0:37.9 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 1 0:37.8 2:41.7 123.81 Bergh, H cc 1- Lindendale's Iris, 2- Galleon, 3- Vini Vici T.P.
11Jan26-7 Östersund ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:17.9 0:37.1 0:38.2 2:43.8 FIN 00.4 0:38.3 2:44.2 169.83 Rosén Eriksson, Ecc 1- Almond Remix, 2- Com Valentin
04Jan26-2 Bergsåker ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.7 1:17.6 0:37.9 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN 01.5 0:38.6 2:45.4 92.39 Rosén Eriksson, Ecc 1- Lore Lane, 2- Havanna's Filur, 3- Wilde Bill

5 VILLIAM AVENUE 2160-2 Trainer: Per C Johansson (6-2-0-0, 33%)
2026 3 1 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 6 4 0 0 $15,4947, bay brown gelding, by Villiam - Thai Goldie - Credit Winner Driver: Conrad Emilio Danielsen (0-0-0-0, 0%)

21Feb26-7 Bergsåker ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:33.8 1:14.1 0:36.8 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 52 0:37.9 2:42.4 2.77 Kihle, H cc 1- Västerbo Hawkeye, 2- Justcantgetenough, 3- Cujo
03Feb26-6 Östersund ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:16.8 0:35.7 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 1 0:37.8 2:41.7 3.30 Kihle, H cc 1- Villiam Avenue, 2- Galleon, 3- Beau Fille
11Jan26-7 Östersund ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:17.9 0:37.1 0:38.2 2:43.8 FIN 60.4 0:38.3 2:44.2 10.06 Kihle, H cc 1- Almond Remix, 2- Com Valentin
04Apr25-13 Östersund ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:40.1 2:51.8 No Bets Björk, J – –
03Apr24-13 Bergsåker ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:39.2 2:48.0 No Bets Florhed, O – –

6 WILL DE ZEUN 2160-3 Trainer: Tomas Pettersson (44-1-10-7, 2%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $1,184
2025 6 1 1 0 $9,421
Life 7 1 1 1 $10,6054, bay gelding, by Love You - Valnes Chilly - Fill V Driver: Tomas Pettersson (51-4-11-3, 8%)

24Feb26-4 Bollnäs ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:18.1 0:37.6 0:38.3 2:44.0 FIN 30.7 0:38.5 2:44.7 3.73 Kihlström, Ö cc 1- Sacrebleu, 2- Fourcade Liss, 3- Will de Zeun
12Dec25-8 Bollnäs ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.4 1:16.7 0:35.9 0:37.9 2:42.3 FIN 71.4 0:38.2 2:43.7 29.05 Pettersson, T cc 1- Jayhawk, 2- Gibson Brodde, 3- Mandragora
04Dec25-8 Gävle ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.3 1:17.9 0:36.8 0:37.7 2:43.0 FIN 02.2 0:38.6 2:45.2 8.32 Pettersson, T cc 1- Xanthis Joojoo, 2- Hot Blaze, 3- Lorenzo Coger
16Nov25-3 Romme ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.5 1:14.0 0:37.7 0:37.5 2:40.5 FIN 20.8 0:37.7 2:41.3 13.94 Pettersson, T cc 1- Florenz G., 2- Will de Zeun, 3- Sandstorm
26Oct25-4 Rättvik ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:35.7 1:14.5 0:36.9 0:37.2 2:02.2 FIN 71 0:37.5 2:03.2 2.52 Pettersson, T cc 1- A Perfect Feeling, 2- Gaya Vendil, 3- Goosebumps

7 PHILIP JORDAN 2160-4 Trainer: Anders Eriksson (4-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 4 0 1 0 $4,070
2025 10 0 1 2 $8,258
Life 14 0 2 2 $12,3284, bay gelding, by Executive Caviar - Abeba Aregawi - Intoxicated Driver: Jan-Olof Johansson (34-2-4-1, 6%)

27Feb26-4 Bergsåker ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.6 2:47.0 FIN 41.8 0:39.0 2:48.8 37.47 Johansson, J cc 1- Djuse, 2- Mercury Mearas, 3- Må Briljant
17Feb26-8 Östersund ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:15.5 0:38.9 0:38.0 2:42.9 FIN 50.9 0:38.2 2:43.8 55.09 Johansson, J cc 1- B.G.Hafsa, 2- Djuse, 3- Lindendale's Iris
03Feb26-6 Östersund ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:16.8 0:35.7 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 52.8 0:38.4 2:44.5 48.55 Johansson, J cc 1- Villiam Avenue, 2- Galleon, 3- Beau Fille
23Jan26-5 Östersund ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.2 1:18.7 0:38.2 0:38.4 2:46.1 FIN 21.8 0:39.2 2:47.9 33.49 Johansson, J cc 1- Good Wine, 2- Philip Jordan, 3- Smashing You
21Nov25-5 Östersund ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.2 1:17.2 0:39.1 0:38.5 2:46.3 FIN 71.5 0:38.8 2:47.8 75.18 Johansson, J cc 1- Kung J.P., 2- Fiery Hill, 3- Nikita Greenwood

8 MONI DEBBI* (NO) 2160-5 Trainer: Per C Johansson (6-2-0-0, 33%)
2026 3 1 0 0 $5,168
2025 12 1 1 1 $4,512
Life 15 2 1 1 $9,6815, bay mare, by El Diablo B.R. - Moni Varenne - Varenne Driver: Henrik Kihle (85-3-3-10, 4%)

06Mar26-7 Östersund ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,845 0:37.6 1:18.0 0:35.9 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN 1 0:38.2 2:43.6 6.83 Wäjersten, D cc 1- Moni Debbi, 2- Give Me Lagavulin, 3- Maffia Mearas
13Feb26-3 Bollnäs ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.1 1:16.5 0:38.9 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN d 2:32.4 44.77 Marloth, M cc 1- Hallabaloo, 2- Sphagnum Art, 3- L'avenir Y.
15Jan26-6 Bollnäs ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:17.6 0:36.7 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN d 2:32.4 17.11 Kihle, H cc 1- Solkattens Ture, 2- Cala Mayor, 3- D'artagnan Awec
27Dec25-11 Orkla ft 2320/1 Vault Std 	 $1,579 0:40.3 1:57.2 FIN 1 0:40.3 1:58.5 9.47 Eithun, Ø cc 1- Moni Debbi, 2- Maffia Mearas
20Dec25-1 Orkla ft 2300/3 Vault Std 	 $1,897 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:39.7 1:56.3 6.37 Ølstøren, B cc

9 ELIN MARIA H.T. 2160-6 Trainer: Andreas Karlsson (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 2 0 0 0 $969
2025 5 0 0 0 $2,088
Life 17 0 1 0 $6,8046, bay mare, by Explosive Matter - Evident Ås - Allstar Hall Driver: Andreas Karlsson (3-0-0-0, 0%)

06Mar26-7 Östersund ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,845 0:37.6 1:18.0 0:35.9 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN 03.2 0:38.9 2:46.8 161.54 Karlsson, A cc 1- Moni Debbi, 2- Give Me Lagavulin, 3- Maffia Mearas
17Feb26-6 Östersund ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.7 1:20.3 0:38.1 0:39.1 2:47.4 FIN 41.9 0:39.2 2:49.3 93.00 Karlsson, A cc 1- Lex Avenger, 2- Eddie B.J., 3- Agiantdream
04Dec25-8 Östersund ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.3 1:19.4 0:39.1 0:39.3 2:48.4 FIN 62.8 0:39.6 2:51.2 124.52 Karlsson, A cc 1- Lugnets Ametrin, 2- Freya Karma, 3- The Big Otto
21Nov25-5 Östersund ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.2 1:17.2 0:39.1 0:38.5 2:46.3 FIN 05.5 0:40.1 2:51.8 70.58 Karlsson, A cc 1- Kung J.P., 2- Fiery Hill, 3- Nikita Greenwood
25Oct25-2 Bergsåker ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:39.7 1:19.5 0:38.0 0:38.9 2:46.7 FIN 41.5 0:39.3 2:48.2 25.50 Åkerlund, K cc 1- Hackels Lumiere, 2- Lykke de Castella, 3- King John Richards

10 FERNET BRANCA 2160-7 Trainer: Ida Bylander (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 7 0 0 0
Life 28 0 1 1 $7,1926, bay gelding, by Panne de Moteur - Peach Brandy - Viking Kronos Driver: Jimmy Dillner (7-0-0-0, 0%)

26Aug25-4 Östersund ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:38.4 1:17.9 0:38.6 0:38.4 2:44.5 FIN 011.2 0:41.0 2:55.7 50.17 Pettersson, P cc 1- Maharani, 2- Yolo Memphis, 3- Cheap Thrill
19Aug25-4 Solänget ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:39.5 1:18.5 0:38.4 2:44.4 FIN 013.4 0:41.1 2:57.8 183.11 Nyberg, I cc 1- Casa de Papel, 2- What a Magic, 3- Jordan Brick
11Jul25-4 Hoting ft 2040/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:38.7 2:38.2 FIN 03.8 0:39.7 2:42.0 90.67 Pettersson, P cc 1- What a Magic, 2- Swish Soldi, 3- Makeupyourmind
08Jul25-8 Hoting ft 2040/1 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:39.2 2:41.6 FIN 72.4 0:40.2 2:44.0 28.57 Pettersson, P cc 1- My Time to Shine, 2- American Soul, 3- Honey Ryder
05Jul25-9 Hoting ft 2060/5 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:40.0 2:43.2 FIN 62.2 0:40.1 2:45.4 57.60 Svensson, H cc 1- What a Magic, 2- Zäta Bambi, 3- Melanie Brodda

11 KANGAROO D.K.* (DK) 2160-8 Trainer: Trude Kleveland
2026 5 0 1 0 $2,752
2025 21 2 1 4 $8,322
Life 34 3 3 4 $14,6715, bay brown gelding, by Googoo Gaagaa - Gone Juliane - Juliano Star Driver: Arve Sjoner

10Mar26-7 Orkla ft 2300 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:38.5 2:32.4 34.50 Melby, I – –
23Feb26-1 Orkla ft 1800 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 4 0:38.8 2:32.4 8.40 Sjoner, A – –
17Feb26-8 Östersund ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:15.5 0:38.9 0:38.0 2:42.9 FIN 61.1 0:38.3 2:44.0 13.79 Sjoner, A cc 1- B.G.Hafsa, 2- Djuse, 3- Lindendale's Iris
09Feb26-8 Orkla ft 2300 Auto Std 0:38.2 1:57.2 FIN 2 0:38.3 1:58.5 14.30 Sjoner, A – – 1- Billiondollar Rags, 2- Kangaroo D.K.
24Jan26-2 Orkla ft 1800 Auto StdM 1:56.1 FIN 7 0:38.6 1:56.3 8.80 Sörvik, M – –

12 STONEISLE VANESSA* (FI) 2160-9 Trainer: Tamara Skutnabb (26-4-3-2, 15%)
2026 2 1 0 0 $4,468
2025 19 2 1 2 $5,006
Life 23 5 1 2 $13,0016, bay mare, by The Bosses Lindy - Southwind Sabina - Malabar Man Driver: Marcus Lilius (148-16-13-16, 11%)

04Mar26-3 Bergsåker sl 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:40.1 1:19.8 0:37.8 0:38.6 2:46.9 FIN 1 0:38.6 2:46.9 6.90 Wäjersten, D cc 1- Stoneisle Vanessa, 2- First Cookie Dream, 3- Klara Pecunia
10Feb26-6 Umåker ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.9 1:16.1 0:37.8 0:37.8 2:04.0 FIN 01.8 0:38.3 2:05.8 24.51 Melander, M cc 1- Margaritaz, 2- Jelinek, 3- Self Taught Rosie
18Sep25-10 Kouvola ft 2100 Auto Std 0:38.6 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:38.7 2:32.4 16.30 Moilanen, A – – 1- Giulietta Zet, 3- Stoneisle Vanessa
02Sep25-2 Tammerfors ft 2100 Auto Std 1:57.2 FIN 0 0:38.0 1:58.5 7.40 Veteläinen, A – –
26Aug25-10 Tammerfors ft 2100 Auto Std 1:56.1 FIN 5 0:38.2 1:56.3 26.80 Veteläinen, A – –

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V5-5
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 218 m
Home stretch width: 21,2 m
Back stretch width: 20,2 m
Meetings/year: 28

Thursday // March 19 // 2026ÖSTERSUND

8



13 S.K.'S GENTLETRICK* (NO) 2160-10 Trainer: Nina T.S. Solvang
2026 4 1 0 2 $2,467
2025 13 1 0 1 $5,050
Life 26 5 2 3 $16,0087, bay mare, by Gentle Tilly - Mystic Trick - Armbro Trick Driver: Jomar Blekkan

10Mar26-3 Orkla ft 1720/1 Vault Std 	 $1,381 0:38.2 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:38.2 2:32.4 1.42 Mjøen, T cc 1- S.K.'s GentleTrick
23Feb26-4 Orkla ft 1800/6 Auto Std 	 $1,974 0:37.2 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:37.9 2:32.4 37.00 Mjøen, T cc 1- Smashing You, 2- Seventh Key, 3- Billiondollar Rags
09Feb26-3 Orkla ft 2300/1 Vault Std 	 $1,974 0:38.4 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:38.5 2:32.4 15.54 Mjøen, T cc 1- Seventh Key, 3- S.K.'s GentleTrick
01Feb26-6 Orkla ft 1800/2 Auto Std 	 $1,184 1:57.2 FIN 3 0:37.8 1:58.5 17.01 Mjøen, T cc

14Dec25-5 Orkla ft 2320/3 Vault Std 	 $1,687 1:56.1 FIN 6 0:39.0 1:56.3 19.01 Mjøen, T cc
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